Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Name Yr Team

Nikki Staffen 12 Stoughton

Keely Foley 12 Boscobel

Noelle Maire 10 Belleville

Julia Kaster 12 Clinton

Taylor Bluemel 11 Brodhead/Juda

Emma Guenther 09 Albany

Brooke Elliott 12 Lancaster

Korl Bomkamp 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Ciera Kaderly 10 Monroe

Sydney Currie 11 Deerfield/Cambridge
Bri Roska 12 New Glarus/Monticello
Emma Hughes 11 Oregon

Mandy Wierzba 09 Poynette

Brittany Danda 11 Poynette

Megan Reese 12 Stoughton

Sara Viner 12 Mount Horeb

Brielle Greenleaf 12 Evansville

Elizabeth Reddeman 10 Poynette

Bailey Kerkel 11 Southwestern/Cuba City
Augustyna Brestar 10 Stoughton

Sydnee Woyak 11 Albany

Taylor Wacker 10 Evansville

Madee Harding 09 Brodhead/Juda

Reece Matheson 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
Rachel Davis 11 Boscobel

Kelsey Bakken 11 Marshall

Jessica Jacobs 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
Alanna Huggett 10 Marshall

Kayla Einbeck 11 Monroe

Sydney Eftemoff 10 Evansville

Jackie Millonzi 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Allie Serres 12 Platteville

Eva Gemrich 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Naomi Albert 12 Mount Horeb

Rachel Meier 09 Monroe

Cora Purdue 09 Brodhead/Juda

Anah Witt 10 Mount Horeb

Connie Hansen 11 Oregon

Paige Halverson 09 Stoughton

Holly Kasper 12 Platteville

Jenna Blochwitz 10 Poynette

Erin Chapados 11 Edgerton

Alli Hampton 12 Deerfield/Cambridge
Maria Szalkowski 12 Mount Horeb

Madelynn St. Clair 10 Oregon

Taylor Schmidt 09 Oregon

Lauren Blumer 10 Albany

Ashley Hagenow 09 Rio/Fall River

Zoe Knops 11 Deerfield/Cambridge
Ashley Risley 11 New Glarus/Monticello
Allison Weiss 09 Madison Country Day
Megan Volkmann 09 Lancaster

Ellen Janda 12 Stoughton

Kayla Fisher 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Lensey Burzynski
Katie Parrell
Maddie Hampton
Megan Milbrath
Aurelia Lorvick
Brianna Hampton
Jordan Blochwitz
Molly Pegram

Sam Barr

Turner

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster

Mount Horeb
Deerfield/Cambridge
Lancaster

Poynette

Boscobel

New Glarus/Monticello
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19:24.9
19:31.9
19:33.1
19:51.6
20:12.7
20:21.7
20:24.3
20:26.3
20:33.2
20:38.2
20:39.6
20:40.4
20:40.6
20:41.7
20:54.5
21:07.6
21:14.6
21:14.6
21:17.3
21:21.3
21:22.3
21:24.1
21:24.5
21:25.2
21:31.3
21:32.2
21:32.7
21:37.3
21:39.1
21:41.1
21:41.3
21:42.7
21:44.8
21:45.0
21:48.7
21:53.0
21:54.5
21:57.4
21:59.1
22:01.0
22:01.1
22:06.8
22:07.7
22:09.1
22:12.7
22:12.8
22:13.4
22:13.9
22:15.4
22:16.3
22:19.9
22:24.4
22:24 .4
22:26.9
22:26.9
22:28.9
22:29.5
22:32.1
22:34.3
22:34.3
22:37.6
22:38.0
22:38.3
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Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Name

Baertschi Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

Jaclyn Felicijan
Lilly Blum
Marissa Brown
Sydney Haines
Caity Lucas
Kaitlin Ring
Abigail Wiedmer
Sami Brookens
Julia Evans
Jordyn Mackey
Carli Haines
Megan Adams
Morgan Wehnke
Kelly Fredrickson
Katie Roe

Emily Moccero
Riley Lechner
Maddie Lebrun
Autumn Moret
Crystal Jing
Angela Melby
Josie Eberle
Kailey Draeving
Hannah McAnulty
Abbigail Weisberg
Morgan Marthaler
Sammie Bollig
Jenna Molencamp
Megan Kurt

Rachel Uebelacker
Grace Hammermeister
Rebecca Sennett
Maggie Durni
Haley Gregorio
Morgan Bakken
Marifer Nieto
Kate Wells

Becky Shilts
Samantha Erickson
Lexy Lentz

Lauren Rusch
Faith Thomas
Danielle Dieckhoff
Kerry McCoy
Brianna Fitzsimmons
Hayley Shelton
Isabel Bazley
Kayla Douglas
Rachel Petzold
Madeline Halverson
Brittany Kiefer
Lexi Tomasello
Autumn Lloyd
Olivia Smith
Hannah Neuman
Haley Ott
Jessica Jacobson
Alexa Wendt
Mikayla Brouette
Kelsey Ehlert
Hailey Monroe
Emma Hazeltine
Zoe Yoerger

12 Poynette

12 New Glarus/Monticello

12 Turner
10 Boscobel
11 Oregon

11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

10 Clinton

10 Platteville
12 Platteville
12 Poynette

12 Boscobel

10 Deerfield/Cambridge

09 Platteville

10 New Glarus/Monticello

12 Stoughton
10 Evansville
10 Edgerton
11 Oregon

12 Boscobel

10 Madison Country Day
11 lowa-Grant/Highland

10 Monroe

12 Parkview
12 Oregon

09 Belleville
12 Marshall

09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
10 New Glarus/Monticello

12 Marshall

10 Belleville
10 Platteville
11 Turner

11 Platteville

11 Rio/Fall River

12 Marshall
10 Brodhead/Juda

11 Saint Ambrose Academy

12 Parkview

11 Pecatonica/Argyle

10 Pardeeville
12 Clinton

09 Williams Bay
11 Brodhead/Juda

11 New Glarus/Monticello

11 Marshall

11 Brodhead/Juda
11 Monroe

10 Brodhead/Juda

09 Madison Country Day

09 Albany

10 Belleville
11 Williams Bay
10 Turner

11 Turner

09 Rio/Fall River

10 Pardeeville
09 Clinton

10 Pardeeville
10 Pardeeville

11 Rio/Fall River

09 Williams Bay
09 Edgerton
09 Evansville

Div Time Pace
S 22:39.0 7:18
L 22:39.4 7:18
L 22:40.3 7:18
S 22:44.0 7:20
L 22:45.0 7:20
S 22:53.9 7:23
L 22:55.1 7:23
L 22:55.5 7:23
L 22:56.2 7:23
S 22:56.4 7:24
S 22:56.9 7:24
L 22:59.3 7:24
L 22:59.6 7:25
L 23:06.1 7:27
L 23:06.6 7:27
L 23:09.9 7:28
L 23:10.7 7:28
L 23:14.1 7:29
S 23:16.1 7:30
S 23:21.3 7:32
S 23:28.1 7:34
L 23:29.5 7:34
S 23:32.4 7:35
L 23:36.3 7:36
S 23:38.0 7:37
L 23:38.2 7:37
S 23:38.9 7:37
L 23:40.2 7:38
L 23:45.1 7:39
S 23:55.0 7:42
L 23:57.9 7:43
L 24:02.3 7:45
L 24:05.0 7:46
S 24:06.6 7:46
L 24:07.5 7:46
L 24:13.6 7:48
S 24:13.7 7:48
S 24:24.1 7:52
S 24:24_.3 7:52
S 24:26.6 7:53
L 24:34.8 7:55
S 24:36.9 7:56
L 24:37.7 7:56
L 24:38.4 7:56
L 24:42_.9 7:58
L 24:46.3 7:59
L 24:48.3 8:00
L 25:03.4 8:04
S 25:03.6 8:04
S 25:10.9 8:07
S 25:11.8 8:07
S 25:15.5 8:08
L 25:21.5 8:10
L 25:22.4 8:11
S 25:26.1 8:12
S 25:29.1 8:13
L 25:29.2 8:13
S 25:42.2 8:17
S 25:46.9 8:18
S 25:47.4 8:19
S 25:47.9 8:19
L 25:51.1 8:20
L 25:52.3 8:20



Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Baertschi

Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

Name Yr Team

Sydney Ales 09 Rio/Fall River
Hannah Kurt 09 Marshall

Chantel Roberts 12 Belleville

Laiken Noble 12 Parkview

Sophia lzydor 11 Edgerton

Dani Vance 12 Clinton

Clarice Loeffelholz 10 Belleville

Miranda Connell 10 Parkview

Katelyn Frame 10 Evansville

Julia Cockroft 10 lowa-Grant/Highland
Yoli Martin 11 Madison Country Day
Adriana Johnson 10 Pecatonica/Argyle
Makayla Dicken 11 lowa-Grant/Highland
Caitlyn Fowell 11 lowa-Grant/Highland
Sophia Harruff 12 Rio/Fall River
Mira Hinzman 10 Rio/Fall River
Amber Heard 10 lowa-Grant/Highland
Emma Everitt 10 Madison Country Day
Skylar Duerr 12 wWilliams Bay

Kylee Blumer 11 Albany
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Baertschi
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Invitational

Wl

October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

***x* Girls®™ Varsity

Large School Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team

2595 Nikki Staffen 12 Stoughton

1855 Julia Kaster 12 Clinton

1815 Taylor Bluemel 11 Brodhead/Juda

2175 Ciera Kaderly 10 Monroe

1877 Sydney Currie 11 Deerfield/Cambridge
2251 Bri Roska 12 New Glarus/Monticello
2289 Emma Hughes 11 Oregon

2588 Megan Reese 12 Stoughton

2222 Sara Viner 12 Mount Horeb

2002 Brielle Greenleaf 12 Evansville

2553 Bailey Kerkel 11 Southwestern/Cuba City
2568 Augustyna Brestar 10 Stoughton

2016 Taylor Wacker 10 Evansville

1821 Madee Harding 09 Brodhead/Juda

1892 Reece Matheson 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
2122 Kelsey Bakken 11 Marshall

1886 Jessica Jacobs 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
2132 Alanna Huggett 10 Marshall

2171 Kayla Einbeck 11 Monroe

2000 Sydney Eftemoff 10 Evansville

2428 Allie Serres 12 Platteville

2211 Naomi Albert 12 Mount Horeb

2178 Rachel Meier 09 Monroe

1825 Cora Purdue 09 Brodhead/Juda

2223 Anah Witt 10 Mount Horeb

2287 Connie Hansen 11 Oregon

2579 Paige Halverson 09 Stoughton

2418 Holly Kasper 12 Platteville

1952 Erin Chapados 11 Edgerton

1882 Alli Hampton 12 Deerfield/Cambridge
2221 Maria Szalkowski 12 Mount Horeb

2306 Madelynn St. Clair 10 Oregon

2302 Taylor Schmidt 09 Oregon

1889 Zoe Knops 11 Deerfield/Cambridge
2250 Ashley Risley 11 New Glarus/Monticello
2581 Ellen Janda 12 Stoughton

2686 Lensey Burzynski 10 Turner

2219 Megan Milbrath 12 Mount Horeb

1891 Aurelia Lorvick 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
2240 Sam Barr 12 New Glarus/Monticello
2241 Lilly Blum 12 New Glarus/Monticello
2685 Marissa Brown 12 Turner

2292 Caity Lucas 11 Oregon

1860 Abigail Wiedmer 10 Clinton

2406 Sami Brookens 10 Platteville

2414 Julia Evans 12 Platteville

1872 Megan Adams 10 Deerfield/Cambridge
2432 Morgan Wehnke 09 Platteville

2244 Kelly Fredrickson 10 New Glarus/Monticello
2589 Katie Roe 12 Stoughton

2008 Emily Moccero 10 Evansville

1958 Riley Lechner 10 Edgerton

2291 Maddie Lebrun 11 Oregon

2170 Josie Eberle 10 Monroe

2294 Hannah McAnulty 12 Oregon

2139 Morgan Marthaler 12 Marshall

2247 Jenna Molencamp 10 New Glarus/Monticello
2138 Megan Kurt 12 Marshall

2415 Grace Hammermeister 10 Platteville

2689 Rebecca Sennett 11 Turner

2412 Maggie Durni 11 Platteville

2123 Morgan Bakken 12 Marshall

1824 Marifer Nieto 10 Brodhead/Juda

Time Pace

19:24.9 6:15
19:51.6 6:24
20:12.7 6:31
20:33.2 6:37
20:38.2 6:39
20:39.6 6:39
20:40.4 6:40
20:54.5 6:44
21:07.6 6:48
21:14.6 6:51
21:17.3 6:52
21:21.3 6:53
21:24.1 6:54
21:24.5 6:54
21:25.2 6:54
21:32.2 6:56
21:32.7 6:57
21:37.3 6:58
21:39.1 6:59
21:41.1 6:59
21:42.7 7:00
21:45.0 7:01
21:48.7 7:02
21:53.0 7:03
21:54.5 7:04
21:57.4 7:05
21:59.1 7:05
22:01.0 7:06
22:06.8 7:08
22:07.7 7:08
22:09.1 7:08
22:12.7 7:09
22:12.8 7:09
22:15.4 7:10
22:16.3 7:11
22:24.4 7:13
22:26.9 7:14
22:32.1 7:16
22:34.3 7:16
22:38.3 7:18
22:39.4 7:18
22:40.3 7:18
22:45.0 7:20
22:55.1 7:23
22:55.5 7:23
22:56.2 7:23
22:59.3 7:24
22:59.6 7:25
23:06.1 7:27
23:06.6 7:27
23:09.9 7:28
23:10.7 7:28
23:14.1 7:29
23:29.5 7:34
23:36.3 7:36
23:38.2 7:37
23:40.2 7:38
23:45.1 7:39
23:57.9 7:43
24:02.3 7:45
24:05.0 7:46
24:07.5 7:46
24:13.6 7:48



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***x* Girls®™ Varsity

Large School Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team

1858 Lauren Rusch 12 Clinton

1816 Danielle Dieckhoff 11 Brodhead/Juda
2245 Kerry McCoy 11 New Glarus/Monticello
2126 Brianna Fitzsimmons 11 Marshall

1827 Hayley Shelton 11 Brodhead/Juda
2167 lsabel Bazley 11 Monroe

1818 Kayla Douglas 10 Brodhead/Juda
2688 Autumn Lloyd 10 Turner

2690 Olivia Smith 11 Turner

1854 Jessica Jacobson 09 Clinton

1955 Emma Hazeltine 09 Edgerton

2019 Zoe Yoerger 09 Evansville
2137 Hannah Kurt 09 Marshall

1956 Sophia lzydor 11 Edgerton

1859 Dani Vance 12 Clinton

2001 Katelyn Frame 10 Evansville

Time Pace

24:34.8 7:55
24:37.7 7:56
24:38.4 7:56
24:42.9 7:58
24:46.3 7:59
24:48.3 8:00
25:03.4 8:04
25:21.5 8:10
25:22.4 8:11
25:29.2 8:13
25:51.1 8:20
25:52.3 8:20
25:58.9 8:22
26:27.2 8:31
26:35.2 8:34
26:36.7 8:34



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Varsity Large
1. 80 Stoughton
1 1 Nikki Staffen 12 19:24.9
2 8 Megan Reese 12 20:54.5
3 11 Augustyna Brestar 10 21:21.3
4 26 Paige Halverson 09 21:59.1
5 34 Ellen Janda 12 22:24.4
6 ( 48) Katie Roe 12 23:06.6
2. 95 Deerfield/Cambridge
1 5 Sydney Currie 11 20:38.2
2 14 Reece Matheson 10 21:25.2
3 16 Jessica Jacobs 10 21:32.7
4 28 Alli Hampton 12 22:07.7
5 32 Zoe Knops 11 22:15.4
6 ( 37) Aurelia Lorvick 10 22:34.3
7 ( 45) Megan Adams 10 22:59.3
3. 119 Mount Horeb
1 9 Sara Viner N 12 21:07.6
2 21 Naomi Albert 12 21:45.0
3 24 Anah Witt 10 21:54.5
4 29 Maria Szalkowski 12 22:09.1
5 36 Megan Milbrath 12 22:32.1
4. 134 Oregon
1 7 Emma Hughes o 11 20:40.4
2 25 Connie Hansen 11 21:57.4
3 30 Madelynn St. Clair 10 22:12.7
4 31 Taylor Schmidt 09 22:12.8
5 41 Caity Lucas 11 22:45.0
6 ( 50) Maddie Lebrun 11 23:14.1
7 ( 52) Hannah McAnulty 12 23:36.3
5. 161 Brodhead/Juda
1 §_ Taylor Bluemel o 11 20:12.7
2 13 Madee Harding 09 21:24.5
3 23 Cora Purdue 09 21:53.0
4 60 Marifer Nieto 10 24:13.6
5 62 Danielle Dieckhoff 11 24:37.7
6 ( 65) Hayley Shelton 11 24:46.3
7 ( 67) Kayla Douglas 10 25:03.4
6. 161 Evansville
1 10 Brielle Greenleaf 12 21:14.6
2 12 Taylor Wacker 10 21:24.1
3 19 Sydney Eftemoff 10 21:41.1
4 49 Emily Moccero 10 23:09.9
5 71 Zoe Yoerger 09 25:52.3
6 ( 74) Katelyn Frame 10 26:36.7

School
(21:12.9

Team Score ****

106:04.2 2:59.5)

107:59.2 1:37.2)

109:28.3 1:24.5)

109:48.3 2:04.6)

112:21.5 4:25.0)

113:22.0 4:37.7)



Baertschi Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls" Varsity Large School

7. 161 Monroe (22:27.8
1 4 Ciera Kaderly 10 20:33.2

2 18 Kayla Einbeck 11 21:39.1

3 22 Rachel Meier 09 21:48.7

4 51 Josie Eberle 10 23:29.5

5 66 Isabel Bazley 11 24:48.3

8. 163 New Glarus/Monticello (22:16.0
1 6 Bri Roska o 12 20:39.6

2 33 Ashley Risley 11 22:16.3

3 38 Sam Barr 12 22:38.3

4 39 Lilly Blum 12 22:39.4

5 47 Kelly Fredrickson 10 23:06.1

6 ( 54) Jenna Molencamp 10 23:40.2

7 ( 63) Kerry McCoy 11 24:38.4

9. 180 Platteville (22:31.0
1 20 Allie Serres o 12 21:42.7

2 27 Holly Kasper 12 22:01.0

3 43 Sami Brookens 10 22:55.5

4 44 Julia Evans 12 22:56.2

5 46 Morgan Wehnke 09 22:59.6

6 ( 56) Grace Hammermeister 10 23:57.9

7 ( 58) Maggie Durni 11 24:05.0

0. 199 Marshall (22:56.1
1 15 Kelsey Bakken 11 21:32.2

2 17 Alanna Huggett 10 21:37.3

3 53 Morgan Marthaler 12 23:38.2

4 55 Megan Kurt 12 23:45.1

5 59 Morgan Bakken 12 24:07.5

6 ( 64) Brianna Fitzsimmons 11 24:42.9

7 ( 72) Hannah Kurt 09 25:58.9

1. 248 Clinton (23:53.2
1 2 Julia Kaster o 12 19:51.6

2 42 Abigail Wiedmer 10 22:55.1

3 61 Lauren Rusch 12 24:34.8

4 70 Jessica Jacobson 09 25:29.2

5 73 Dani Vance 12 26:35.2

2. 269 Turner (23:58.7
1 35 Lensey BurzynskKi 10 22:26.9

2 40 Marissa Brown 12 22:40.3

3 57 Rebecca Sennett 11 24:02.3

4 68 Autumn Lloyd 10 25:21.5

5 69 Olivia Smith 11 25:22.4

Team Score ****

112:18.8 4:15.1)

111:19.7 2:26.5)

112:35.0 1:16.9)

114:40.3 2:35.3)

119:25.9 6:43.6)

119:53.4 2:55.5)
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45

Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Small School Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

1766 Keely Foley 12 Boscobel 19:31.9
1724 Noelle Maire 10 Belleville 19:33.1
1691 Emma Guenther 09 Albany 20:21.7
2079 Brooke Elliott 12 Lancaster 20:24.3
2714 Korl Bomkamp 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:26.3
2492 Mandy Wierzba 09 Poynette 20:40.6
2475 Brittany Danda 11 Poynette 20:41.7
2487 Elizabeth Reddeman 10 Poynette 21:14.6
1697 Sydnee Woyak 11 Albany 21:22.3
1764 Rachel Davis 11 Boscobel 21:31.3
2721 Jackie Millonzi 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:41.3
2718 Eva Gemrich 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:44.8
2469 Jenna Blochwitz 10 Poynette 22:01.1
1687 Lauren Blumer 10 Albany 22:13.4
2514 Ashley Hagenow 09 Rio/Fall River 22:13.9
2110 Allison Weiss 09 Madison Country Day 22:19.9
2088 Megan Volkmann 09 Lancaster 22:24.4
2717 Kayla Fisher 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:26.9
2722 Katie Parrell 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:28.9
2082 Maddie Hampton 09 Lancaster 22:29.5
2081 Brianna Hampton 11 Lancaster 22:34.3
2470 Jordan Blochwitz 12 Poynette 22:37.6
1778 Molly Pegram 11 Boscobel 22:38.0
2478 Jaclyn Felicijan 12 Poynette 22:39.0
1771 Sydney Haines 10 Boscobel 22:44.0
2723 Kaitlin Ring 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:53.9
2484 Jordyn Mackey 12 Poynette 22:56.4
1770 Carli Haines 12 Boscobel 22:56.9
1777 Autumn Moret 12 Boscobel 23:16.1
2103 Crystal Jing 10 Madison Country Day 23:21.3
2066 Angela Melby 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 23:28.1
2375 Kailey Draeving 12 Parkview 23:32.4
1734 Abbigail Weisberg 09 Belleville 23:38.0
2713 Sammie Bollig 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:38.9
1732 Rachel Uebelacker 10 Belleville 23:55.0
2513 Haley Gregorio 11 Rio/Fall River 24:06.6
2539 Kate Wells 11 Saint Ambrose Academy 24:13.7
2378 Becky Shilts 12 Parkview 24:24.1
2396 Samantha Erickson 11 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 24:24.3
2346 Lexy Lentz 10 Pardeeville 24:26.6
2700 Faith Thomas 09 Williams Bay 24:36.9
2106 Rachel Petzold 09 Madison Country Day 25:03.6
1692 Madeline Halverson 09 Albany 25:10.9
1722 Brittany Kiefer 10 Belleville 25:11.8
2701 Lexi Tomasello 11 williams Bay 25:15.5
2520 Hannah Neuman 09 Rio/Fall River 25:26.1
2347 Haley 0Ott 10 Pardeeville 25:29.1
2349 Alexa Wendt 10 Pardeeville 25:42.2
2344 Mikayla Brouette 10 Pardeeville 25:46.9
2511 Kelsey Ehlert 11 Rio/Fall River 25:47.4
2699 Hailey Monroe 09 Williams Bay 25:47.9
2510 Sydney Ales 09 Rio/Fall River 25:55.9
1728 Chantel Roberts 12 Belleville 26:11.6
2377 Laiken Noble 12 Parkview 26:25.8
1723 Clarice Loeffelholz 10 Belleville 26:35.8
2374 Miranda Connell 10 Parkview 26:36.4
2062 Julia Cockroft 10 lowa-Grant/Highland 26:37.1
2104 Yoli Martin 11 Madison Country Day 26:37.4
2399 Adriana Johnson 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 26:48.9
2063 Makayla Dicken 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 27:05.0
2064 Caitlyn Fowell 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 27:15.8
2515 Sophia Harruff 12 Rio/Fall River 27:19.9
2517 Mira Hinzman 10 Rio/Fall River 27:20.0

Pace
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Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Small School Results ****

TmP1 Bib# Name Yr Team Time
46 2065 Amber Heard 10 lowa-Grant/Highland 27:58.2
47 2102 Emma Everitt 10 Madison Country Day 28:15.4
2697 Skylar Duerr 12 wWilliams Bay 28:28.7
48 1686 Kylee Blumer 11 Albany 28:37.1

Pace



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Girls™ Varsity Small

Poynette

www .accuracetiming.com

Mandy Wierzba
Brittany Danda

Elizabeth Reddeman
Jenna Blochwitz
Jordan Blochwitz
Jaclyn Felicijan

Jordyn Mackey

09
11
10
10
12
12
12

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Korl Bomkamp

Jackie Millonzi

Eva Gemrich
Kayla Fisher
Katie Parrell

) Kaitlin Ring

Sammie Bollig

Boscobel

11
11
11
12
11
11
09

Keely Foley

Rachel Davis
Molly Pegram
Sydney Haines
Carli Haines
Autumn Moret

Albany

12
11
11
10
12
12

Emma Guenther
Sydnee Woyak
Lauren Blumer

Madel ine Halverson

Kylee Blumer

Belleville

09
11
10
09
11

Noelle Maire

Abbigail Weisberg
Rachel Uebelacker
Brittany Kiefer
Chantel Roberts
Clarice Loeffelholz

Rio/Fall River

10
09
10
10
12
10

NOORAWNRITO OGRMAWNERITO ORWNERIHA OORWNRITW NOORWNEIN NOORAWNERIIPF

Ashley Hagenow
Haley Gregorio
Hannah Neuman

Kelsey Ehlert

Sydney Ales

) Sophia Harruff

Mira Hinzman

09
11
09
11
09
12

Team Score ****

(21:27.2 107:15.6 1:57.0)

108:48.2 2:02.6)

109:22.1 3:25.0)

117:45.4 8:15.4)

118:29.5 6:38.5)

123:29.9 3:42.0)



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Varsity Small

7. 161 Madison Country Day

1 15 Allison Weiss 09 22:19.9
2 26 Crystal Jing 10 23:21.3
3 32 Rachel Petzold 09 25:03.6
4 41 Yoli Martin 11 26:37.4
5 47 Emma Everitt 10 28:15.4
8. 198 lowa-Grant/Highland

1 27 Angela Melby 11 23:28.1
2 40 Julia Cockroft 10 26:37.1
3 42 Makayla Dicken 11 27:05.0
4 43 Caitlyn Fowell 11 27:15.8
5 46 Amber Heard 10 27:58.2

School Team Score ****

(25:07.6 125:37.6 5:55.5)

(26:28.9 132:24.2 4:30.1)
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Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ***=*

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2297 Bree Paddock 11 Oregon 22:18.7
2655 Rose Bendorf 12 Tri State Homeschool 22:30.1
2485 Samantha Nelson 11 Poynette 22:34.9
2307 Carolyn Vogt 10 Oregon 22:49.0
2213 Alyssa Austin 09 Mount Horeb 22:50.8
2583 Maya Lonnebotn 10 Stoughton 22:51.0
2587 Emily Reese 09 Stoughton 22:52.1
2599 Gigi Zaemisch 09 Stoughton 22:53.1
2585 Olivia Nortwen 10 Stoughton 22:59.0
2573 Jenna Gardner 11 Stoughton 23:13.1
1781 Rachel Yahn 09 Boscobel 23:18.6
2312 Emily Zernick 11 Oregon 23:22.5
2283 Addie Cooper 10 Oregon 23:26.3
2293 Elizabeth Markham 10 Oregon 23:28.5
1876 Grace Carpenter 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:29.1
1898 Erin Rieckmann 09 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:30.4
2172 Allyce Fahrney 10 Monroe 23:33.2
2280 Bree Bastian 09 Oregon 23:34.9
1897 Rachel Pulling 11 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:51.9
2212 Kyra Alesch 12 Mount Horeb 23:54.8
2180 Stephanie Sanft 10 Monroe 23:58.5
2043 Alison Treichel 09 Holy Family 23:58.9
2493 Elizabeth Yamriska 11 Poynette 24:00.9
2298 Alexa Peterson 11 Oregon 24:01.1
2719 Megan Hering 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 24:02.8
1762 Alyssa Davis 09 Boscobel 24:04.3
2427 McKenzie Scanlan 12 Platteville 24:04.9
2433 Abby Wein 10 Platteville 24:05.4
2040 Kathleen Leone 11 Holy Family 24:05.6
2174 Clare Hughes 10 Monroe 24:07.2
2473 Lauren Brokish 12 Poynette 24:13.6
2467 Katie Adams 09 Poynette 24:14.1
2472 Kirsten Brokish 10 Poynette 24:29.0
1779 Allie Pickett 10 Boscobel 24:31.4
1884 Molly Hensel 11 Deerfield/Cambridge 24:40.5
2407 Katelyn Brown 10 Platteville 24:43.4
2295 Kathryn Nelson 10 Oregon 24:44.0
2309 Kayla Wiedholz 11 Oregon 24:46.3
1879 Alexis Frey 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 24:48.5
2720 Olivia Huebner 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 24:51.7
2304 Randi Selvey 09 Oregon 24:53.1
1900 Mara Shelley 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 24:55.5
2578 Anna Gruben 09 Stoughton 24:57.3
2215 Kelly Doty 11 Mount Horeb 25:04.2
2483 Valerie Lindquist 10 Poynette 25:08.4
1817 Ashley Douglas 10 Brodhead/Juda 25:09.2
2571 Greenler Corry 12 Stoughton 25:09.4
2408 Emma Bryla 12 Platteville 25:10.1
2305 Erin Spierings 09 Oregon 25:12.3
1874 Ashlyn Bolger 09 Deerfield/Cambridge 25:14.1
2220 Emily Raisbeck 12 Mount Horeb 25:20.4
2125 Liz Dominguez 10 Marshall 25:22.4
2124 Rosa Brackebusch 10 Marshall 25:23.0
2538 Anna Thompson 09 Saint Ambrose Academy 25:23.2
2540 Eloise Zimmerman 09 Saint Ambrose Academy 25:27.2
2179 Allison O"Brien 09 Monroe 25:27.6
2488 Jenna Sandstrom 12 Poynette 25:28.3
2476 Jolan Dishno 12 Poynette 25:33.8
2300 Kajal Russell 10 Oregon 25:40.3
2477 Brooke Dredske 10 Poynette 25:41.7
2411 Hannah Digman 12 Platteville 25:46.3
2176 Jaena Legault 10 Monroe 25:46.6
2715 Sam Brunner 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 25:47.2

Pace
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ***=*

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2584 Ailis Montgomery 09 Stoughton 25:47.3
2303 Erin Schultz 09 Oregon 25:51.6
2554 Reynolds Staci 09 Southwestern/Cuba City 25:53.6
2417 Kaelyn Johnson 10 Platteville 25:53.8
2169 Katelin Black 09 Monroe 25:54.2
2254 Jane Thurow 11 New Glarus/Monticello 25:57.6
1720 Mica Julian 12 Belleville 25:57.7
2592 Jayme Schuyler 09 Stoughton 26:01.8
2575 1la Giese 12 Stoughton 26:03.9
2281 Molly Brown 09 Oregon 26:04.5
1729 Ciara Roberts 10 Belleville 26:04.9
2083 Chelsea Holman 12 Lancaster 26:13.8
2085 Rachel T1hm 12 Lancaster 26:18.4
2586 Shelby Orcutt 11 Stoughton 26:19.7
2290 Caitlin Kelly 09 Oregon 26:23.3
1763 Kaylea Davis 12 Boscobel 26:24.2
2285 Brittany Griebel 10 Oregon 26:27.7
2087 Savannah Morris 11 Lancaster 26:28.9
2594 Morgan Sperle 10 Stoughton 26:29.3
2243 Tamara Elzen 11 New Glarus/Monticello 26:31.2
2308 Micayla Wallace 09 Oregon 26:36.4
2086 Kayla Klein 09 Lancaster 26:37.1
2565 Reghan Anderson 12 Stoughton 26:46.6
2217 Orennia Goetzinger 11 Mount Horeb 26:47.2
1828 Sarah Strathman 12 Brodhead/Juda 26:49.0
2042 Elisabeth Tobias 10 Holy Family 26:50.5
1759 Joelle Bohringer 10 Boscobel 26:53.3
2310 Sawyer Wilkinson 10 Oregon 26:55.9
2311 Christina Wright 11 Oregon 26:56.8
2256 Georgianna Xistris 10 New Glarus/Monticello 26:59.9
2569 Anna Castronovo 09 Stoughton 27:03.9
2512 Monica Flores 11 Rio/Fall River 27:16.0
2299 Anna Rossmeisl 12 Oregon 27:16.6
2286 Caroline Hansen 09 Oregon 27:17.6
2716 Sophia Elworthy 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 27:19.6
2479 Lauryn Felicijan 12 Poynette 27:20.2
2566 Lily Bleiler 11 Stoughton 27:24.5
2593 Gabrielle Skerpan 09 Stoughton 27:25.6
2519 Emily Neuman 12 Rio/Fall River 27:34.9
2423 Emma Li 10 Platteville 27:36.0
2284 Erica Gerow 12 Oregon 27:36.7
1954 Addy Gausman 11 Edgerton 27:45.4
2410 Sarah Burton 12 Platteville 27:50.1
2424 Andrea McDermott 10 Platteville 27:54.3
2419 Maddie Knockel 11 Platteville 27:56.1
2468 lvy Becker 12 Poynette 27:56.2
1826 Sharmila Rowan 11 Brodhead/Juda 27:56.3
2080 Katie Frommelt 10 Lancaster 28:04.9
1730 Maya Severson 09 Belleville 28:06.2
2013 Symantha Ryerson 10 Evansville 28:12.6
2576 Elisabeth Goodnough 12 Stoughton 28:13.2
2420 Sami Knockel 09 Platteville 28:15.6
1953 Taylor Frodel 10 Edgerton 28:17.6
1959 Clara S 11 Edgerton 28:17.7
2567 Erin Boettcher 11 Stoughton 28:22.6
2041 Frannie Ruth 11 Holy Family 28:22.8
1760 Michaela Boughton 12 Boscobel 28:23.6
2253 Sydney Stecha 10 New Glarus/Monticello 28:23.8
2425 Claire McMannes 12 Platteville 28:25.3
1819 Katie Flory 11 Brodhead/Juda 28:29.3
2597 Jessica Wendt 12 Stoughton 28:36.9
2421 Jessie Legrand 10 Platteville 28:38.0
2409 Lexi Budden 11 Platteville 28:41.0
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Baerts

chi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

Wl

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ***=*

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2582 Sterling Jiskra 09 Stoughton 28:43.9
2135 Ella Kowski 10 Marshall 28:50.9
1883 Camryn Harrison 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 29:05.4
2552 Annamarie Bousley 12 Southwestern/Cuba City 29:05.5
2038 Jessica Gjonnes 10 Holy Family 29:12.8
340 Alex Guest 11 Madison Country Day 29:16.2
2516 Daphne Hawley 09 Rio/Fall River 29:19.3
2518 Allison Lahaie 10 Rio/Fall River 29:20.8
2570 Grayson Cline 09 Stoughton 29:27.7
2534 Michelle Kachel 11 Saint Ambrose Academy 29:33.6
2591 Julia Schoenthal 11 Stoughton 29:37.4
2296 Tori Olson 10 Oregon 29:39.3
2246 Lily McGowen 10 New Glarus/Monticello 29:40.5
2282 Laura Cameron 09 Oregon 29:45.3
2481 Abby Gregorich 11 Poynette 29:55.7
1823 Erin Kloepping 12 Brodhead/Juda 30:05.5
2480 Lily Gotzion 10 Poynette 30:19.3
2491 Ana Terra 12 Poynette 30:19.7
1901 Brittany Travis-Gonzalez 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 30:23.7
2572 Calissa Dhuey 09 Stoughton 30:47.9
2014 Megan Stencel 12 Evansville 30:51.8
2490 Hannah Taylor 12 Poynette 31:38.2
2489 Kalpana Sharma Ram 12 Poynette 32:12.3
1853 lIsabella Howard 09 Clinton 32:42.0
2482 Abby Kilen 10 Poynette 33:00.0
2218 Grace Haroldson 09 Mount Horeb 33:28.1
2039 Julia Kloess 10 Holy Family 34:28.1
2239 Ashley Atwell 10 New Glarus/Monticello 35:04.5
1857 Rujirat Pannagarm 09 Clinton 35:06.3
2009 Heather Novak 10 Evansville 35:50.9
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Baertschi
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 35 Stoughton (22:57.7
1 5 Maya Lonnebotn 10 22:51.0
2 6 Emily Reese 09 22:52.1
3 7 Gigl Zaemisch 09 22:53.1
4 8 Olivia Nortwen 10 22:59.0
5 9 Jenna Gardner 11 23:13.1
6 ( 37) Anna Gruben 09 24:57.3
7 ( 41) Greenler Corry 12 25:09.4
2. 40 Oregon (23:05.0
1 1 Bree Paddock 11 22:18.7
2 3 Carolyn Vogt 10 22:49.0
3 11 Emily Zernick 11 23:22.5
4 12 Addie Cooper 10 23:26.3
5 13 Elizabeth Markham 10 23:28.5
6 ( 17) Bree Bastian 09 23:34.9
7 ( 23) Alexa Peterson 11 24:01.1
3. 114 Poynette (23:54.5
1 2 Samantha Nelson 11 22:34.9
2 22 Elizabeth Yamriska 11 24:00.9
3 29 Lauren Brokish 12 24:13.6
4 30 Katie Adams 09 24:14.1
5 31 Kirsten Brokish 10 24:29.0
6 ( 39) valerie Lindquist 10 25:08.4
7 ( 46) Jenna Sandstrom 12 25:28.3
4. 115 Deerfield/Cambridge (24:04.1
1 14 Grace Carpenter 10 23:29.1
2 15 Erin Rieckmann 09 23:30.4
3 18 Rachel Pulling 11 23:51.9
4 33 Molly Hensel 11 24:40.5
5 35 Alexis Frey 10 24:48.5
6 ( 36) Mara Shelley 12 24:55.5
7 ( 43) Ashlyn Bolger 09 25:14.1
5. 157 Monroe (24:34.7
1 16 Allyce Fahrney 10 23:33.2
2 20 Stephanie Sanft 10 23:58.5
3 28 Clare Hughes 10 24:07.2
4 45 Allison O"Brien 09 25:27.6
5 48 Jaena Legault 10 25:46.6
6 ( 50) Katelin Black 09 25:54.2
6. 163 Mount Horeb (24:47.5
1 4 Alyssa Austin 09 22:50.8
2 19 Kyra Alesch 12 23:54.8
3 38 Kelly Doty 11 25:04.2
4 44 Emily Raisbeck 12 25:20.4
5 58 Orennia Goetzinger 11 26:47.2
6 ( 73) Grace Haroldson 09 33:28.1

114:48.3

115:25.0

119:32.5

120:20.4

122:53.1

123:57.4

-22.1)

-09.8)

:54.1)

-19.4)

-13.4)

:56.4)



Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Baertschi Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

7. 174 Platteville (24:46.1
1 25 McKenzie Scanlan 12 24:04.9

2 26 Abby Wein 10 24:05.4

3 34 Katelyn Brown 10 24:43.4

4 42 Emma Bryla 12 25:10.1

5 47 Hannah Digman 12 25:46.3

6 ( 49) Kaelyn Johnson 10 25:53.8

7 ( 63) Emma Li 10 27:36.0

8. 181 Boscobel (25:02.4
1 10 Rachel Yahn o 09 23:18.6

2 24 Alyssa Davis 09 24:04.3

3 32 Allie Pickett 10 24:31.4

4 54 Kaylea Davis 12 26:24.2

5 61 Joelle Bohringer 10 26:53.3

6 ( 67) Michaela Boughton 12 28:23.6

9. 244 Holy Family (26:30.2
1 21 Alison Treichel 09 23:58.9

2 27 Kathleen Leone 11 24:05.6

3 60 Elisabeth Tobias 10 26:50.5

4 66 Frannie Ruth 11 28:22.8

5 70 Jessica Gjonnes 10 29:12.8

6 ( 74) Julia Kloess 10 34:28.1

0. 282 Lancaster (26:44.7
1 52 Chelsea Holman 12 26:13.8

2 53 Rachel Ihm 12 26:18.4

3 55 Savannah Morris 11 26:28.9

4 57 Kayla Klein 09 26:37.1

5 65 Katie Frommelt 10 28:04.9

1. 304 Brodhead/Juda (27:41.9
1 40 Ashley Douglas 10 25:09.2

2 59 Sarah Strathman 12 26:49.0

3 64 Sharmila Rowan 11 27:56.3

4 69 Katie Flory 11 28:29.3

5 72 Erin Kloepping 12 30:05.5

2. 308 New Glarus/Monticello (27:30.6
1 51 Jane Thurow o 11 25:57.6

2 56 Tamara Elzen 11 26:31.2

3 62 Georgianna Xistris 10 26:59.9

4 68 Sydney Stecha 10 28:23.8

5 71 Lily McGowen 10 29:40.5

6 ( 75) Ashley Atwell 10 35:04.5

123:50.1

125:11.8

132:30.6

133:43.1

138:29.3

137:33.0

-41.4)

234.7)

:13.9)

-51.1)

:56.3)

:42.9)



Bib#

Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****

Name

1700
2273
2706
1799
2037
1709
1933
1919
1751
1736
2192
2133
1696
2547
1996
1937
1798
1786
1993
1927
1685
1895
1904
2364
1888
1850
2056
1885
2252
2182
2121
2061
1988
2059
1693
1918
2366
1776
2266
2130
2187
1997
1896
1880
2120
2258
1688
1995
2154
1941
2005
2117
1780
1758
2362
2115
2559
2268
2262
1987
1689
2146
2680

Josh Dahl

Adam Nelson
Thomas Korsholm
Dakota Kull
Nicholas Zito
Luke Johnson
Kody Lewellin
Jonathan Jones
Gary Salmela
Josh Bowers
Alex Henry
Claire Huggett
Kirsten Oliver
Dmitry Pinchuk
Gunnar Olstad
Jack Nikolay
Chase Kovars
Caden Buss
Austin Guertin
Avery Kendall
Megan Anderson
Lily Polasky
Olivia Williams
Addisyn Guenther
Mia Knops

Jacob Staffon
William Leone
Ashley Jacobs
Gabbie Sawyer
Tyler Barker
Mya Andrews
Joseph Yanke
Jake Davis
Gabriel Skalsky
Alyssa Knauf
Dane Jensen
Chase Lynch
Abbey Manning
Lucas Fink
Heidi Hellenbrand
Dylan Fahrney
Nick Rusch

Mia Pollasky
Nicole Glesinger
Kyra Andrews
Ryan Austin
Lily Brewer
Connor Masanz
Quinn Killerlain
Clark Rockwell
Sydney McHone
Rohan Shah

Leah Wacker
Randa Bell
Josie Delapp
Tyler Martin
Ethan Kammerude
Garrett Grossen
Simon Blohowiak
Evan Chapados
Kaleigh Dallman
Noah Freeman
Luke Sigwarth
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Team Time

Albany 10:38.8
New Glarus/Monticello 11:09.1
Williams Bay 11:33.4
Boscobel 11:34.8
Evansville 11:44.0
Albany 12:00.0
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:00.3
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:02.9
Belleville 12:15.4
Belleville 12:15.6
Monroe 12:20.7
Marshall 12:21.4
Albany 12:26.4
Saint Ambrose Academy 12:26.9
Edgerton Middle school 12:27.0
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:28.1
Boscobel 12:28.4
Boscobel 12:28.8
Edgerton Middle school 12:29.6
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:31.8
Albany 12:33.0
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:33.3
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:35.8
Pardeeville Middle School 12:41.5
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:42.9
Brodhead/Juda 12:43.3
Holy Family MS 12:45.9
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:47.7
New Glarus/Monticello 12:49.9
Monroe 12:52.9
Marshall 12:53.9
Holy Family MS 12:56.1
Edgerton Middle school 13:00.7
Holy Family MS 13:04.2
Albany 13:04.5
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:05.8
Pardeeville Middle School 13:06.5
Boscobel 13:06.7
New Glarus/Monticello 13:08.5
Marshall 13:09.9
Monroe 13:11.0
Edgerton Middle school 13:11.5
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:12.6
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:13.3
Marshall 13:15.1
New Glarus/Monticello 13:15.2
Albany 13:16.8
Edgerton Middle school 13:17.4
Marshall 13:17.7
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:18.4
Evansville 13:19.4
Madison Country Day 13:20.8
Boscobel 13:21.0
Boscobel 13:21.8
Pardeeville Middle School 13:22.4
Madison Country Day 13:22.6
Southwestern/Cuba City 13:23.0
New Glarus/Monticello 13:26.0
New Glarus/Monticello 13:29.0
Edgerton Middle school 13:29.3
Albany 13:31.1
Marshall 13:38.0
Tri State Homeschool 13:41.8
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Bib#

Baertschi

Invi

tational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

Wl

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****

Name

1737
1744
2052
2181
2024
2011
1875
2376
2661
2681
2006
1735
1984
2004
2116
1694
1784
2127
1985
1911
2544
1878
1923
2209
1935
2537
1894
1983
1707
2654
2010
1750
1944
1926
1785
2384
2708
1836
2535
1999
2659
2185
1740
1721
1733
1994
1810
1774
2028
1950
1713
2018
2248
1756
1917
1765
1719
2392
2372
1893
1977
1793
2145

Sean Campbell
Brandon Graves
Isaac Erickson
Kennedy Scace
Tyler Hinkle
Abby Rosonke
Megan Bolger
Nadia Flood-Elyafi
Elizabeth Pronschinske
Noah Stader
Ashton Miller
Isabelle Weisberg
Spencer Stanum
Riley Hazard
Drake Moschkau
Haley Knauf
Nathan Beck
Madelyn Frank
Jordan Troeger
Cody Harrison
Joseph Green
Jayme Fisher
Fritz Kaiser
Kendall Wild
Kadin Matheson
Grace Tejeda
Aubrey Pero
Jaden Snell

Clay Hulbert
Rebekah Bendorf
Lindsey Oberdorf
Nathaniel Sack
Simon Shelley
Chris Karlovich
Evan Belz

Grant McMahon
Daniel Rees
Caleb Engen
Naomi OFLeary
Trevor Wilkinson
Bethany Harkness
Jake Brower
Julian Fullbright
Mili Julian
Alexis Walker
Andrew Hansen
Koltin Swenink
Mallory Knoble
Marcial Martinez
Ella Whinney
Nathaniel Ross
Zoe Winter

Molly Molencamp
Erin Beck

Drew Jefferey
Olivia Dremsa
Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman
Anthony Terrones
Emily Bliss
Birkleigh Olstad
Katelyn McCue
Avery Faulkner
Kiana Hellenbrand
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Team Time

Belleville 13:42.3
Belleville 13:43.4
Holy Family MS 13:44.5
Monroe 13:45.3
Evansville 13:45.6
Evansville 13:45.9
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:46.7
Parkview 13:50.6
Tri State Homeschool 13:50.7
Tri State Homeschool 13:51.3
Evansville 13:53.0
Belleville 13:53.1
Edgerton Middle school 13:56.4
Evansville 13:57.0
Madison Country Day 13:57.8
Albany 13:59.1
Boscobel 13:59.2
Marshall 13:59.9
Edgerton Middle school 14:01.2
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:02.4
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:02.7
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:03.6
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:06.0
Monroe 14:06.1
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:06.3
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:06.9
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:09.3
Edgerton Middle school 14:11.4
Albany 14:12.5
Tri State Homeschool 14:15.6
Evansville 14:16.7
Belleville 14:17.4
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:17.8
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:18.2
Boscobel 14:19.5
Parkview 14:19.8
Williams Bay 14:20.1
Brodhead/Juda 14:21.1
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:21.8
Edgerton Middle school 14:25.7
Tri State Homeschool 14:27.3
Monroe 14:30.8
Belleville 14:34.7
Belleville 14:35.2
Belleville 14:35.6
Edgerton Middle school 14:36.2
Boscobel 14:39.8
Boscobel 14:41.9
Evansville 14:43.7
Eagle School 14:44.1
Albany 14:51.6
Evansville 14:52.0
New Glarus/Monticello 14:53.5
Boscobel 14:57.2
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:57.3
Boscobel 15:01.0
Belleville 15:05.5
Parkview 15:13.3
Parkview 15:13.7
Deerfield/Cambridge 15:13.8
Edgerton Middle school 15:16.5
Boscobel 15:18.7
Marshall 15:19.5

Pace

fo Yo YocRee e ofo e eooke e Xo ENENENENENENENENENENEN ENENENENENENENEN ENENENENENENENEN ENENENENENENEN ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN



84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91

92

95

Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Gen Yr Team Time

1990 Vincent Formante M 8 Edgerton Middle school 15:21.9
1754 Alan Woller M 7 Belleville 15:22.0
2107 Maisie Schuessler F 7 Madison Country Day 15:23.0
2177 Jazmyn Mader F 7 Monroe 15:28.9
1928 Caleb Kendall M 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 15:29.4
1757 Hallie Bell F 8 Boscobel 15:32.4
1951 Ben Staeben M 6 Eagle School 15:35.3
1890 Rachel Kornelsen F 7 Deerfield/Cambridge 15:40.3
2548 Josh Prado M 7 Saint Ambrose Academy 15:41.8
2550 Alex Sosa-Lara M 7 Saint Ambrose Academy 15:42.4
2060 Henry Watson M 6 Holy Family MS 15:44 .4
1931 Mitchell Krueger M 8 Deerfield/Cambridge 15:46.7
1699 Jared Brewer M 6 Albany 15:50.1
2058 Reece Ruhle M 6 Holy Family MS 15:50.5
2055 Andrew Leone M 5 Holy Family MS 15:55.4
2656 Melanie Bisbach F 8 Tri State Homeschool 15:57.0
2368 Sara Ott F 5 Pardeeville Middle School 15:57.7
2363 Alexa Dunn F 5 Pardeeville Middle School 15:57.8
2249 Ali Risley F 7 New Glarus/Monticello 15:58.3
1981 Morgan Rutz F 7 Edgerton Middle school 16:02.1
2546 John Marsland M 6 Saint Ambrose Academy 16:03.9
2533 Katie Donohoe F 7 Saint Ambrose Academy 16:08.0
2057 Braden Mayo M 7 Holy Family MS 16:09.0
2131 Haley Horne F 7 Marshall 16:10.5
1690 Jada Flannery F 6 Albany 16:10.6
1992 Nick Gonzales M 7 Edgerton Middle school 16:12.0
1903 Brooke Whiting F 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:12.1
1775 Treena Knoles F 7 Boscobel 16:29.2
2143 Collin Buchanan M 8 Marshall 16:37.6
1802 Jake Laxton M 8 Boscobel 16:41.9
1942 Riley Schneider M 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:48.2
1905 Deluna Wisdom F 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:56.0
2660 Hannah Klar F 5 Tri State Homeschool 16:56.8
1986 Allison Ulset F 7 Edgerton Middle school 16:59.2
2113 Adam Hoerl M 7 Madison Country Day 16:59.5
1980 Carley Porter F Edgerton Middle school 16:59.7
1991 Nolan Fox M 7 Edgerton Middle school 17:15.1
1939 Jacob Nottestad M 8 Deerfield/Cambridge 17:26.7
2242 Dee Delforge F 7 New Glarus/Monticello 17:28.8
2054 Justin Kloess M 8 Holy Family MS 17:34.3
2128 Abigail Gillis F 7 Marshall 17:36.3
2007 Sydney Miller F 7 Evansville 17:37.8
2129 Rebekah Harrison F 7 Marshall 17:53.5
1716 Ella Campbell F 7 Belleville 18:11.5
1727 Angelina Parisot F 7 Belleville 18:11.5
1717 Gianna Diaz F 7 Belleville 18:11.9
1908 Spencer Davis M 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:13.8
2662 Emily Stader F 7 Tri State Homeschool 18:19.3
2676 Gabe Mennig M 5 Tri State Homeschool 18:28.3
2053 Jakob Kloess M 6 Holy Family MS 18:28.4
2536 Lucy Tansey F 6 Saint Ambrose Academy 18:46.8
2367 Cori McBride F 7 Pardeeville Middle School 19:35.5
1978 Grace Newcomb F 7 Edgerton Middle school 19:59.7
1979 Mackayla Penyak F Edgerton Middle school 20:41.9
1973 Nikole Elroy F 7 Edgerton Middle school 21:44 .4
1972 Shanice Davis F 8 Edgerton Middle school 21:49.3
1914 Haden Hartwig M 7 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:24.6
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**** Girls®™ Junior High Results ****

Name

2133
1696
1685
1895
1904
2364
1888
1885
2252
2121
1693
2366
1776
2130
1896
1880
2120
1688
2005
1780
1758
2362
1689
2181
2011
1875
2376
2661
2006
1735
1984
2004
1694
2127
1985
1878
2537
1894
1983
2654
2010
2535
2659
1721
1733
1774
1950
2018
2248
1756
1765
1719
2372
1893
1977
2145
2107
2177
1757
1890
2656
2368
2363

Claire Huggett
Kirsten Oliver
Megan Anderson
Lily Polasky
Olivia Williams
Addisyn Guenther
Mia Knops

Ashley Jacobs
Gabbie Sawyer

Mya Andrews
Alyssa Knauf
Chase Lynch
Abbey Manning
Heidi Hellenbrand
Mia Pollasky
Nicole Glesinger
Kyra Andrews

Lily Brewer
Sydney McHone
Leah Wacker

Randa Bell

Josie Delapp
Kaleigh Dallman
Kennedy Scace
Abby Rosonke
Megan Bolger
Nadia Flood-Elyafi
Elizabeth Pronschinske
Ashton Miller
Isabelle Weisberg
Spencer Stanum
Riley Hazard
Haley Knauf
Madelyn Frank
Jordan Troeger
Jayme Fisher
Grace Tejeda
Aubrey Pero

Jaden Snell
Rebekah Bendorf
Lindsey Oberdorf
Naomi O"Leary
Bethany Harkness
Mili Julian
Alexis Walker
Mallory Knoble
Ella Whinney

Zoe Winter

Molly Molencamp
Erin Beck

Olivia Dremsa
Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman
Emily Bliss
Birkleigh Olstad
Katelyn McCue
Kiana Hellenbrand
Maisie Schuessler
Jazmyn Mader
Hallie Bell
Rachel Kornelsen
Melanie Bisbach
Sara Ott

Alexa Dunn
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Team Time Pace

Marshall 12:21.4 6:38
Albany 12:26.4 6:41
Albany 12:33.0 6:44
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:33.3 6:45
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:35.8 6:46
Pardeeville Middle School 12:41.5 6:49
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:42.9 6:50
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:47.7 6:52
New Glarus/Monticello 12:49.9 6:54
Marshall 12:53.9 6:56
Albany 13:04.5 7:01
Pardeeville Middle School 13:06.5 7:02
Boscobel 13:06.7 7:03
Marshall 13:09.9 7:04
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:12.6 7:06
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:13.3 7:06
Marshall 13:15.1 7:07
Albany 13:16.8 7:08
Evansville 13:19.4 7:09
Boscobel 13:21.0 7:10
Boscobel 13:21.8 7:11
Pardeeville Middle School 13:22.4 7:11
Albany 13:31.1 7:16
Monroe 13:45.3 7:23
Evansville 13:45.9 7:24
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:46.7 7:24
Parkview 13:50.6 7:26
Tri State Homeschool 13:50.7 7:26
Evansville 13:53.0 7:27
Belleville 13:53.1 7:27
Edgerton Middle school 13:56.4 7:29
Evansville 13:57.0 7:29
Albany 13:59.1 7:31
Marshall 13:59.9 7:31
Edgerton Middle school 14:01.2 7:32
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:03.6 7:33
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:06.9 7:35
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:09.3 7:36
Edgerton Middle school 14:11.4 7:37
Tri1 State Homeschool 14:15.6 7:39
Evansville 14:16.7 7:40
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:21.8 7:43
Tri State Homeschool 14:27.3 7:46
Belleville 14:35.2 7:50
Belleville 14:35.6 7:50
Boscobel 14:41.9 7:54
Eagle School 14:44.1 7:55
Evansville 14:52.0 7:59
New Glarus/Monticello 14:53.5 8:00
Boscobel 14:57.2 8:02
Boscobel 15:01.0 8:04
Belleville 15:05.5 8:06
Parkview 15:13.7 8:11
Deerfield/Cambridge 15:13.8 8:11
Edgerton Middle school 15:16.5 8:12
Marshall 15:19.5 8:14
Madison Country Day 15:23.0 8:16
Monroe 15:28.9 8:19
Boscobel 15:32.4 8:21
Deerfield/Cambridge 15:40.3 8:25
Tri State Homeschool 15:57.0 8:34
Pardeeville Middle School 15:57.7 8:34
Pardeeville Middle School 15:57.8 8:34
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**** Girls®™ Junior High Results ****

Name

2249
1981
2533
2131
1690
1903
1775
1905
2660
1986
1980
2242
2128
2007
2129
1716
1727
1717
2662
2536
2367
1978
1979
1973
1972

All Risley
Morgan Rutz
Katie Donohoe
Haley Horne
Jada Flannery
Brooke Whiting
Treena Knoles
Deluna Wisdom
Hannah Klar
Allison Ulset
Carley Porter
Dee Delforge
Abigail Gillis
Sydney Miller
Rebekah Harrison
Ella Campbell
Angelina Parisot
Gianna Diaz
Emily Stader
Lucy Tansey
Cori McBride
Grace Newcomb
Mackayla Penyak
Nikole Elroy
Shanice Davis
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Team Time Pace

New Glarus/Monticello 15:58.3 8:35
Edgerton Middle school 16:02.1 8:37
Saint Ambrose Academy 16:08.0 8:40
Marshall 16:10.5 8:41
Albany 16:10.6 8:41
Deerfield/Cambridge 16:12.1 8:42
Boscobel 16:29.2 8:51
Deerfield/Cambridge 16:56.0 9:06
Tri State Homeschool 16:56.8 9:06
Edgerton Middle school 16:59.2 9:07
Edgerton Middle school 16:59.7 9:08
New Glarus/Monticello 17:28.8 9:23
Marshall 17:36.3 9:27
Evansville 17:37.8 9:28
Marshall 17:53.5 9:36
Belleville 18:11.5 9:46
Belleville 18:11.5 9:46
Belleville 18:11.9 9:46
Tri State Homeschool 18:19.3 9:50
Saint Ambrose Academy 18:46.8 10:05
Pardeeville Middle School 19:35.5 10:31
Edgerton Middle school 19:59.7 10:44
Edgerton Middle school 20:41.9 11:07
Edgerton Middle school 21:44_.4 11:40
Edgerton Middle school 21:49.3 11:43
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Baertschi

October 11, 2014

38 Deerfield/Cambridge

1

1 4 Lily Polasky 8 12:33.3
2 5 Olivia Williams 7 12:35.8
3 7 Mia Knops 8 12:42.9
4 8 Ashley Jacobs 8 12:47.7
5 14 Mia Pollasky 6 13:12.6
6 15) Nicole Glesinger 8 13:13.3
7 24) Megan Bolger 7 13:46.7
2. 54 Albany

1 2 Kirsten Oliver 8 12:26.4
2 3 Megan Anderson 8 12:33.0
3 10 Alyssa Knauf 6 13:04.5
4 17 Lily Brewer 6 13:16.8
5 22 Kaleigh Dallman 7 13:31.1
6 30) Haley Knauf 7 13:59.1
7 52) Jada Flannery 6 16:10.6
3. 70 Marshall

1 1 Claire Huggett 8 12:21.4
2 9 Mya Andrews 6 12:53.9
3 13 Heidi Hellenbrand 7 13:09.9
4 16 Kyra Andrews 8 13:15.1
5 31 Madelyn Frank 7 13:59.9
6 45) Kiana Hellenbrand 6 15:19.5
7 51) Haley Horne 7 16:10.5
4. 131 Evansville

1 18 Sydney McHone 7 13:19.4
2 23 Abby Rosonke 7 13:45.9
3 26 Ashton Miller 8 13:53.0
4 29 Riley Hazard 8 13:57.0
5 35 Lindsey Oberdorf 8 14:16.7
6 40) Zoe Winter 7 14:52.0
7 56) Sydney Miller 7 17:37.8
5. 131 Boscobel

1 12 Abbey Manning 8 13:06.7
2 19 Leah Wacker 8 13:21.0
3 20 Randa Bell 6 13:21.8
4 39 Mallory Knoble 8 14:41.9
5 41 Erin Beck 8 14:57.2
6 ( 42) Olivia Dremsa 7 15:01.0
7 ( 46) Hallie Bell 8 15:32.4
6. 135 Pardeeville Middle School

1 6 Addisyn Guenther 7 12:41.5
2 11 Chase Lynch 5 13:06.5
3 21 Josie Delapp 7 13:22.4
4 48 Sara Ott 5 15:57.7
5 49 Alexa Dunn 5 15:57.8
6 ( 61) Cori McBride 7 19:35.5

**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

(12:46.5 63:52.3

64:51.8

65:40.2

69:12.0

69:28.6

71:05.9

-39.

:04.

-38.

:57.

:50.

:16.

3)

7)

5)

3)

5)

3)
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**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

Baertschi Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

(14:41.6 73:27.6 2:05.7)

(15:05.5 75:27.4 3:06.1)

(15:16.2 76:20.9 4:18.4)

7. 187 Edgerton Middle school

1 28 Spencer Stanum 13:56.4

2 32 Jordan Troeger 7 14:01.2
3 33 Jaden Snell 7 14:11.4
4 44 Katelyn McCue 8 15:16.5
5 50 Morgan Rutz 7 16:02.1
6 ( 54) Allison Ulset 7 16:59.2
7 ( 55) Carley Porter 16:59.7
8. 195 Tri State Homeschool

1 25 Elizabeth Pronschinske 6 13:50.7
2 34 Rebekah Bendorf 8 14:15.6
3 36 Bethany Harkness 8 14:27.3
4 47 Melanie Bisbach 8 15:57.0
5 53 Hannah Klar 5 16:56.8
6 ( 60) Emily Stader 7 18:19.3
9. 202 Belleville

1 27 lIsabelle Weisberg 8 13:53.1
2 37 Mili Julian 8 14:35.2
3 38 Alexis Walker 8 14:35.6
4 43 Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman 8 15:05.5
5 57 Ella Campbell 7 18:11.5
6 ( 58) Angelina Parisot 7 18:11.5
7 ( 59) Gianna Diaz 7 18:11.9
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**** Boys" Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
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Name Yr Team Div Time Pace
Dakota Kauffman 11 Boscobel S 16:43.0 5:23
Ethan Williams 12 Holy Family S 17:07.2 5:31
Dan Iselin 10 Platteville L 17:09.4 5:32
Tyler Gilbertson 11 Belleville S 17:14.7 5:34
Tyler Dahl 11 Albany S 17:17.5 5:34
Owen Roe 10 Stoughton L 17:19.3 5:35
Spencer Currie 09 Deerfield/Cambridge L 17:19.4 5:35
Cody Chadwich 11 Poynette S 17:25.1 5:37
Josh Christinsen 12 Oregon L 17:27.6 5:38
Kyle Swain 12 Turner L 17:27.9 5:38
Aaron Johnson 12 Albany S 17:28.1 5:38
John Rollins 11 Mount Horeb L 17:32.1 5:39
John Zuber 12 New Glarus/Monticello L 17:39.4 5:41
Jordan Jenks 12 lowa-Grant/Highland S 17:39.9 5:42
Garrett Model 10 Stoughton L 17:40.9 5:42
Seth Laxton 11 Boscobel S 17:43.1 5:43
Brennan Bloedel 12 Albany S 17:47.7 5:44
Lucas Caminiti 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld S 17:51.2 5:45
Chris Cutter 11 Oregon L 17:52.1 5:46
Gus Kaiser 10 Deerfield/Cambridge L 17:53.1 5:46
Tristan Jenny 10 Stoughton L 17:54.3 5:46
Skyler Sendelbach 11 Evansville L 17:55.6 5:47
Cameron Vinson 12 Poynette S 17:56.1 5:47
Kyle Fredrickson 10 New Glarus/Monticello L 17:56.4 5:47
Ryan Barry 12 Oregon L 18:04.7 5:50
Nathan Herr 12 Tri State Homeschool S 18:05.1 5:50
Jordan Molzof 10 Boscobel S 18:07.4 5:50
Matthew Fritz 12 Boscobel S 18:08.5 5:51
Delton Davis 12 Mount Horeb L 18:08.6 5:51
Jensen Langer 11 Marshall L 18:10.4 5:51
Josh Little 11 Albany S 18:11.9 5:52
Luke Kornelsen 12 Deerfield/Cambridge L 18:12.6 5:52
Isaac Halverson 10 Albany S 18:14.3 5:53
Carson Kaashagen 11 Deerfield/Cambridge L 18:15.3 5:53
Hudson Horn 11 Poynette S 18:15.8 5:53
Ryan Sperle 12 Stoughton L 18:17.4 5:54
Bennett Thering 11 Marshall L 18:19.6 5:54
Colton Henry 12 Platteville L 18:20.1 5:55
Ben Vogt 12 Oregon L 18:21.9 5:55
Max Frommelt 12 Platteville L 18:24.4 5:56
Ben Janes 11 Oregon L 18:25.0 5:56
Mike Adams 12 Lancaster S 18:26.6 5:57
Ryan Peterson 10 Monroe L 18:27.8 5:57
Drake Ingold 09 Monroe L 18:28.7 5:57
Daniel Walton 11 Pardeeville S 18:30.9 5:58
Tyler Fritz 12 Lancaster S 18:31.9 5:58
Sean McLaury 09 Stoughton L 18:32.9 5:59
Dylan Beckwith 12 New Glarus/Monticello L 18:34.0 5:59
Josh Schwantes 11 Lancaster S 18:36.1 6:00
Carson Fleres 09 Stoughton L 18:36.4 6:00
Will Kaashagen 09 Deerfield/Cambridge L 18:36.8 6:00
Jack Schluesche 11 Monroe L 18:37.0 6:00
Max Cruse 11 New Glarus/Monticello L 18:38.7 6:01
Gabe Ross 11 Stoughton L 18:41.2 6:01
Connor Trow 10 Albany S 18:41.9 6:02
Regan Meierdirk 12 Pardeeville S 18:43.1 6:02
Will Roberts 11 Poynette S 18:44.6 6:02
Hans Tollaksen 10 Poynette S 18:44.8 6:03
Jay Nikolay 11 Deerfield/Cambridge L 18:46.0 6:03
Peter Speckman 11 Brodhead/Juda L 18:47.6 6:03
Thang Lu 11 Monroe L 18:47.9 6:04
Noah Schuetz 11 Tri State Homeschool S 18:48.1 6:04
Ben Andersen 12 Deerfield/Cambridge L 18:49.3 6:04
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**** Boys" Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Name Yr Team

Brice Enright 09 Clinton

Zach Mindham 12 Boscobel

Justin Batz 12 Monroe

Izaac Nelson 12 Oregon

William McLeer 10 lowa-Grant/Highland
Noah Toye 10 Boscobel

Austin Mumm 09 Lancaster

Lucas Evans 09 Madison Country Day
Jordan Jerrett 11 Lancaster

Rance Meierdirk 12 Rio/Fall River
Jason Koller 09 Monroe

Justin Edge 11 Belleville

Sam Skalsky
Brandon Robinson
Jacob Elmer
Christian Arnett
Alex Diaz

Joren Walthers
Chris Nix

Cj Hack

Nate Haugen
Blake Burns
Andy Yaun

Blake Julius
Kale Grossman
Dylan Moser
Mike Donovan
Logan Severson
Evan Spencer
Zach Alesch
Nathan Bauer
Cody Faust
David Ruegsegger
Ben Brackebusch
Nate Ciabatti
Reuben Larson
Jack Harris
Cody Frommelt
Jackson Gormley
Mason Spencer
Jacob Fox

Jack Latham
Stephen Carey
Ben Vegter
Jason Hataj
Josh Pickel
David Barrett
Benjamin Connolly
Tom Lambert

Ben Stockman
Seth Stollfus
Tristan Ruelas
Jacob Cunningham
Hunter Liddell
Corey Prohaska
Weston Morley
John Gorski
Thad Hahn

David Germaine
Josh Soderstrom
Jordan Hosler
Dylan Cutsforth
Michael Butler

Holy Family
Evansville

Albany

New Glarus/Monticello
Parkview

Oregon

Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Brodhead/Juda

New Glarus/Monticello
Platteville

Marshall

Clinton

Platteville

Poynette

Parkview

Mount Horeb
Pardeeville

Monroe

New Glarus/Monticello
Marshall
Brodhead/Juda
Brodhead/Juda
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lancaster

Platteville

Parkview

Edgerton

Boscobel

Saint Ambrose Academy
Clinton

Edgerton
Brodhead/Juda
Marshall
lowa-Grant/Highland
Platteville

Parkview

Pardeeville

Marshall

Evansville

Lancaster

Edgerton
Southwestern/Cuba City
Belleville

Clinton
Southwestern/Cuba City
Parkview

Belleville
Pardeeville

Williams Bay

)
<

uounuunrrorroorrooororrrrooororooorrrrroroonrrcrrrrorrrororonorronunoooonrrrounr

19:13.8
19:15.5
19:16.5
19:18.1
19:19.4
19:25.8
19:27.2
19:30.4
19:34.3
19:40.9
19:42.6
19:47.7
19:50.5
19:50.6
19:50.8
19:51.7
19:53.7
19:53.8
19:58.8
19:59.7
20:03.0
20:03.7
20:04.3
20:04.4
20:05.4
20:07.4
20:07.8
20:10.7
20:10.8
20:10.9
20:11.4
20:13.5
20:16.5
20:17.0
20:18.4
20:19.0
20:19.7
20:22.8
20:23.3
20:25.9
20:26.0
20:31.0
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**** Boys" Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Name Yr Team

Kyle Richards 10 Mount Horeb

Jacob Landgraf 12 Williams Bay

Evan Henning 10 Clinton

Patrick Engen 11 Parkview

Hayden Wollin 10 Marshall

Kyle Adams 12 Poynette

Dillon Kleyn 11 Clinton

Daniel McCue 12 Edgerton

Brian Lefeber 11 Clinton

Tad Harnack 12 Brodhead/Juda

Colt Peterson 10 Parkview

Homer Bollig 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Gianluca Cenedese 12 Rio/Fall River

Justin Hineline 10 Saint Ambrose Academy
Jeremiah Thompson 11 Mount Horeb

Liam Schroeder 09 Evansville

Jack Hazen 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Jeremy Schintgen
Shane Swing
Brock Zartman
Chayton Gilbert
Ryan Bratten
Derek Wautlet
Josh Sagona
Bryan Barlett
Dante Graham
Nathan Vickery
Logan Zuhlke
Easton Dobson
Wyatt Bandt
Evan Reifert
Paul Connolly
Justin Leeser
Jonathan Vickery
Austin Wolfe
Ben Kirchman
Scott Reigel
Matt Nelson
Mitchell Young
Nathan Wagner
Nick Zimmerman
Kyle Faull
Aiden Pottratz
Carl Wagner
Tyler Garrity
Cole Rossi

Ryan Lang

Peter Davies
Jacob Soman
Sahej Singh
Jake Hoffman
Alec Martin
Tenny Sharpswain
Tyler Alheid
Jacob Ehlert

Williams Bay

Turner

Edgerton

Williams Bay
Southwestern/Cuba City
Williams Bay

Turner

Evansville

Rio/Fall River
Evansville

Pardeeville
lowa-Grant/Highland
Mount Horeb

Belleville
lowa-Grant/Highland
Southwestern/Cuba City
Evansville

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Pardeeville

Rio/Fall River
Belleville
Southwestern/Cuba City
Saint Ambrose Academy
lowa-Grant/Highland
Belleville

Madison Country Day
Edgerton

Saint Ambrose Academy
Rio/Fall River

Saint Ambrose Academy
lowa-Grant/Highland
Williams Bay

Turner

Madison Country Day
Madison Country Day
Williams Bay

Rio/Fall River

)
<
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21:13.7
21:17.9
21:20.3
21:21.2
21:21.3
21:22.1
21:28.1
21:32.2
21:38.0
21:39.3
21:40.5
21:42.8
21:44.5
21:52.2
21:55.1
21:58.1
21:58.5
22:01.0
22:05.3
22:09.3
22:11.1
22:23.6
22:25.2
22:34.3
22:48.7
23:00.2
23:08.5
23:14.4
23:42.7
23:44.2
23:47.9
24:20.3
26:02.2
26:30.2
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**** Boys" Varsity Large School Results ***=*

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2448 Dan lIselin 10 Platteville 17:09.4
2639 Owen Roe 10 Stoughton 17:19.3
1907 Spencer Currie 09 DeerfTield/Cambridge 17:19.4
2319 Josh Christinsen 12 Oregon 17:27.6
2695 Kyle Swain 12 Turner 17:27.9
2235 John Rollins 11 Mount Horeb 17:32.1
2279 John Zuber 12 New Glarus/Monticello 17:39.4
2629 Garrett Model 10 Stoughton 17:40.9
2322 Chris Cutter 11 Oregon 17:52.1
1924 Gus Kaiser 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 17:53.1
2617 Tristan Jenny 10 Stoughton 17:54.3
2032 Skyler Sendelbach 11 Evansville 17:55.6
2267 Kyle Fredrickson 10 New Glarus/Monticello 17:56.4
2315 Ryan Barry 12 Oregon 18:04.7
2229 Delton Davis 12 Mount Horeb 18:08.6
2155 Jensen Langer 11 Marshall 18:10.4
1930 Luke Kornelsen 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:12.6
1921 Carson Kaashagen 11 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:15.3
2644 Ryan Sperle 12 Stoughton 18:17.4
2163 Bennett Thering 11 Marshall 18:19.6
2446 Colton Henry 12 Platteville 18:20.1
2342 Ben Vogt 12 Oregon 18:21.9
2443 Max Frommelt 12 Platteville 18:24 .4
2328 Ben Janes 11 Oregon 18:25.0
2202 Ryan Peterson 10 Monroe 18:27.8
2194 Drake Ingold 09 Monroe 18:28.7
2627 Sean McLaury 09 Stoughton 18:32.9
2260 Dylan Beckwith 12 New Glarus/Monticello 18:34.0
2608 Carson Fleres 09 Stoughton 18:36.4
1922 Will Kaashagen 09 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:36.8
2204 Jack Schluesche 11 Monroe 18:37.0
2264 Max Cruse 11 New Glarus/Monticello 18:38.7
2640 Gabe Ross 11 Stoughton 18:41.2
1938 Jay Nikolay 11 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:46.0
1849 Peter Speckman 11 Brodhead/Juda 18:47.6
2198 Thang Lu 11 Monroe 18:47.9
1906 Ben Andersen 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:49.3
1862 Brice Enright 09 Clinton 18:49.9
2183 Justin Batz 12 Monroe 18:52.6
2334 lzaac Nelson 12 Oregon 18:52.8
2197 Jason Koller 09 Monroe 18:57.7
2030 Brandon Robinson 12 Evansville 19:02.8
2257 Christian Arnett 10 New Glarus/Monticello 19:04.1
2343 Joren Walthers 11 Oregon 19:07.1
1968 Chris Nix 09 Edgerton 19:10.4
1838 Cj Hack 12 Brodhead/Juda 19:12.1
1832 Blake Burns 10 Brodhead/Juda 19:13.8
2277 Andy Yaun 11 New Glarus/Monticello 19:15.5
2450 Blake Julius 11 Platteville 19:16.5
2150 Kale Grossman 09 Marshall 19:18.1
1869 Dylan Moser 11 Clinton 19:19.4
2441 Mike Donovan 12 Platteville 19:25.8
2224 Zach Alesch 09 Mount Horeb 19:34.3
2188 Cody Faust 12 Monroe 19:42.6
2275 David Ruegsegger 12 New Glarus/Monticello 19:47.7
2142 Ben Brackebusch 12 Marshall 19:50.5
1834 Nate Ciabatti 10 Brodhead/Juda 19:50.6
1843 Reuben Larson 10 Brodhead/Juda 19:50.8
2444 Jackson Gormley 11 Platteville 19:53.8
1963 Jacob Fox 09 Edgerton 19:59.7
1871 Ben Vegter 11 Clinton 20:04.3
1965 Jason Hataj 12 Edgerton 20:04.4
1845 Josh Pickel 11 Brodhead/Juda 20:05.4

[N oo Yo oo Ko oo XN o ko oo XoNoRo R oo Yo Yoo ko oo NN X N N X RO RO RO O NN EG RO IO EO NN NG IO IO EO N NN R KO ES N N N Né)



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Varsity Large

School Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2141 David Barrett 12 Marshall 20:07.4
2454 Tom Lambert 11 Platteville 20:10.7
2160 Tristan Ruelas 09 Marshall 20:11.4
2022 Jacob Cunningham 11 Evansville 20:13.5
1969 Corey Prohaska 10 Edgerton 20:17.0
2562 Weston Morley 09 Southwestern/Cuba City 20:18.4
1864 Thad Hahn 11 Clinton 20:19.7
2557 David Germaine 09 Southwestern/Cuba City 20:22.8
2234 Kyle Richards 10 Mount Horeb 20:32.5
1865 Evan Henning 10 Clinton 20:33.0
2166 Hayden Wollin 10 Marshall 20:38.0
1866 Dillon Kleyn 11 Clinton 20:48.9
1966 Daniel McCue 12 Edgerton 20:50.8
1867 Brian Lefeber 11 Clinton 20:51.5
1839 Tad Harnack 12 Brodhead/Juda 20:53.6
2238 Jeremiah Thompson 11 Mount Horeb 21:01.1
2031 Liam Schroeder 09 Evansville 21:02.6
2696 Shane Swing 11 Turner 21:10.5
1970 Brock Zartman 09 Edgerton 21:12.6
2556 Ryan Bratten 10 Southwestern/Cuba City 21:13.7
2694 Josh Sagona 09 Turner 21:20.3
2020 Bryan Barlett 09 Evansville 21:21.2
2035 Nathan Vickery 12 Evansville 21:22.1
2227 Wyatt Bandt 12 Mount Horeb 21:38.0
2560 Justin Leeser 10 Southwestern/Cuba City 21:42.8
2034 Jonathan Vickery 10 Evansville 21:44.5
2564 Nathan Wagner 11 Southwestern/Cuba City 22:05.3
1964 Tyler Garrity 12 Edgerton 22:34.3
2692 Jake Hoffman 10 Turner 23:44.2

Pace
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Baertschi Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Large School

1. 63 Stoughton (17:57.0
1 2 Owen Roe o 10 17:19.3

2 7 Garrett Model 10 17:40.9

3 10 Tristan Jenny 10 17:54.3

4 18 Ryan Sperle 12 18:17.4

5 26 Sean McLaury 09 18:32.9

6 ( 28) Carson Fleres 09 18:36.4

7 ( 32) Gabe Ross 11 18:41.2

2. 69 Oregon (18:02.3
1 4 Josh Christinsen 12 17:27.6

2 8 Chris Cutter 11 17:52.1

3 13 Ryan Barry 12 18:04.7

4 21 Ben Vogt 12 18:21.9

5 23 Ben Janes 11 18:25.0

6 ( 39) lzaac Nelson 12 18:52.8

7 ( 43) Joren Walthers 11 19:07.1

3. 74 Deerfield/Cambridge (18:03.5
1 3 Spencer Currie 09 17:19.4

2 9 Gus Kaiser 10 17:53.1

3 16 Luke Kornelsen 12 18:12.6

4 17 Carson Kaashagen 11 18:15.3

5 29 Will Kaashagen 09 18:36.8

6 ( 33) Jay Nikolay 11 18:46.0

7 ( 36) Ben Andersen 12 18:49.3

4. 118 New Glarus/Monticello (18:22.6
1 6 John Zuber o 12 17:39.4

2 12 Kyle Fredrickson 10 17:56.4

3 27 Dylan Beckwith 12 18:34.0

4 31 Max Cruse 11 18:38.7

5 42 Christian Arnett 10 19:04.1

6 ( 47) Andy Yaun 11 19:15.5

7 ( 54) David Ruegsegger 12 19:47.7

5. 142 Platteville (18:31.3
1 1 Dan Iselin o 10 17:09.4

2 20 Colton Henry 12 18:20.1

3 22 Max Frommelt 12 18:24.4

4 48 Blake Julius 11 19:16.5

5 51 Mike Donovan 12 19:25.8

6 ( 58) Jackson Gormley 11 19:53.8

7 ( 64) Tom Lambert 11 20:10.7

6. 152 Monroe (18:38.8
1 24 Ryan Peterson 10 18:27.8

2 25 Drake Ingold 09 18:28.7

3 30 Jack Schluesche 11 18:37.0

4 35 Thang Lu 11 18:47.9

5 38 Justin Batz 12 18:52.6

6 ( 40) Jason Koller 09 18:57.7

7 ( 53) Cody Faust 12 19:42.6

Team Score ****

89:44.8 1:13

90:11.3 0:57.

90:17.2 1:17.

91:52.6 1:24

92:36.2 2:16.

93:14.0 0:24.

.6)

4)

4)

7

4)

8)



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Large
7. 201 Marshall
1 15 Jensen Langer 11 18:10.4
2 19 Bennett Thering 11 18:19.6
3 49 Kale Grossman 09 19:18.1
4 55 Ben Brackebusch 12 19:50.5
5 63 David Barrett 12 20:07.4
6 ( 65) Tristan Ruelas 09 20:11.4
7 ( 73) Hayden Wollin 10 20:38.0
8. 220 Mount Horeb
1 5 John Rollins o 11 17:32.1
2 14 Delton Davis 12 18:08.6
3 52 Zach Alesch 09 19:34.3
4 71 Kyle Richards 10 20:32.5
5 78 Jeremiah Thompson 11 21:01.1
6 ( 84) Wyatt Bandt 12 21:38.0
9. 238 Brodhead/Juda
1 34 Peter Speckman 11 18:47.6
2 45 Cj Hack 12 19:12.1
3 46 Blake Burns 10 19:13.8
4 56 Nate Ciabatti 10 19:50.6
5 57 Reuben Larson 10 19:50.8
6 ( 62) Josh Pickel 11 20:05.4
7 ( 77) Tad Harnack 12 20:53.6
10. 279 Evansville
1 11 Skyler Sendelbach 11 17:55.6
2 41 Brandon Robinson 12 19:02.8
3 66 Jacob Cunningham 11 20:13.5
4 79 Liam Schroeder 09 21:02.6
5 82 Bryan Barlett 09 21:21.2
6 ( 83) Nathan Vickery 12 21:22.1
7 ( 86) Jonathan Vickery 10 21:44.5
11. 288 Clinton
1 37 Brice Enright 09 18:49.9
2 50 Dylan Moser 11 19:19.4
3 60 Ben Vegter 11 20:04.3
4 69 Thad Hahn 11 20:19.7
5 72 Evan Henning 10 20:33.0
6 ( 74) Dillon Kleyn 11 20:48.9
7 ( 76) Brian Lefeber 11 20:51.5
12. 306 Edgerton
1 44 Chris Nix o 09 19:10.4
2 59 Jacob Fox 09 19:59.7
3 61 Jason Hataj 12 20:04.4
4 67 Corey Prohaska 10 20:17.0
5 75 Daniel McCue 12 20:50.8
6 ( 80) Brock Zartman 09 21:12.6
7 ( 88) Tyler Garrity 12 22:34.3

School
(19:09.2

(19:21.8

Team Score ****

95:46.0 1:57.0)

96:48.6 3:29.0)

96:54.9 1:03.2)

99:35.7 3:25.6)

99:06.3 1:43.1)

100:22.3 1:40.4)



Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Large School Team Score ****

3 391 Southwestern/Cuba City (21:08.6 105:43.0 1:46.9)
1 68 Weston Morley 09 20:18.4
2 70 David Germaine 09 20:22.8
3 81 Ryan Bratten 10 21:13.7
4 85 Justin Leeser 10 21:42.8
5 87 Nathan Wagner 11 22:05.3
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Varsity Small

School Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

1797 Dakota Kauffman 11 Boscobel 16:43.0
2048 Ethan Williams 12 Holy Family 17:07.2
1742 Tyler Gilbertson 11 Belleville 17:14.7
1701 Tyler Dahl 11 Albany 17:17.5
2495 Cody Chadwich 11 Poynette 17:25.1
1708 Aaron Johnson 12 Albany 17:28.1
2074 Jordan Jenks 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 17:-39.9
1803 Seth Laxton 11 Boscobel 17:43.1
1698 Brennan Bloedel 12 Albany 17:47.7
2727 Lucas Caminiti 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:51.2
2508 Cameron Vinson 12 Poynette 17:56.1
2672 Nathan Herr 12 Tri State Homeschool 18:05.1
1807 Jordan Molzof 10 Boscobel 18:07.4
1794 Matthew Fritz 12 Boscobel 18:08.5
1710 Josh Little 11 Albany 18:11.9
1705 lIsaac Halverson 10 Albany 18:14.3
2498 Hudson Horn 11 Poynette 18:15.8
2092 Mike Adams 12 Lancaster 18:26.6
2359 Daniel Walton 11 Pardeeville 18:30.9
2094 Tyler Fritz 12 Lancaster 18:31.9
2101 Josh Schwantes 11 Lancaster 18:36.1
1714 Connor Trow 10 Albany 18:41.9
2354 Regan Meierdirk 12 Pardeeville 18:43.1
2504 Will Roberts 11 Poynette 18:44.6
2507 Hans Tollaksen 10 Poynette 18:44.8
2679 Noah Schuetz 11 Tri State Homeschool 18:48.1
1806 Zach Mindham 12 Boscobel 18:52.0
2075 William MclLeer 10 lowa-Grant/Highland 18:54.7
1811 Noah Toye 10 Boscobel 18:54.9
2100 Austin Mumm 09 Lancaster 18:55.5
2111 Lucas Evans 09 Madison Country Day 18:55.7
2096 Jordan Jerrett 11 Lancaster 18:57.2
2529 Rance Meierdirk 12 Rio/Fall River 18:57.4
1738 Justin Edge 11 Belleville 18:58.1
2047 Sam Skalsky 12 Holy Family 18:58.2
1703 Jacob Elmer 10 Albany 19:03.8
2380 Alex Diaz 10 Parkview 19:04.4
2729 Nate Haugen 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:13.3
2505 Logan Severson 12 Poynette 19:27.2
2389 Evan Spencer 09 Parkview 19:30.4
2350 Nathan Bauer 12 Pardeeville 19:40.9
2728 Jack Harris 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 19:51.7
2095 Cody Frommelt 11 Lancaster 19:53.7
2390 Mason Spencer 09 Parkview 19:58.8
1800 Jack Latham 09 Boscobel 20:03.0
2541 Stephen Carey 11 Saint Ambrose Academy 20:03.7
2070 Benjamin Connolly 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 20:07.8
2391 Ben Stockman 12 Parkview 20:10.8
2358 Seth Stollfus 10 Pardeeville 20:10.9
2097 Hunter Liddell 09 Lancaster 20:16.5
1743 John GorskKi 12 Belleville 20:19.0
2388 Josh Soderstrom 10 Parkview 20:23.3
1745 Jordan Hosler 10 Belleville 20:25.9
2351 Dylan Cutsforth 12 Pardeeville 20:26.0
2703 Michael Butler 11 williams Bay 20:31.0
2707 Jacob Landgraf 12 Williams Bay 20:32.8
2382 Patrick Engen 11 Parkview 20:34.9
2494 Kyle Adams 12 Poynette 20:40.6
2387 Colt Peterson 10 Parkview 20:55.2
2726 Homer Bollig 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:57.0
2522 Gianluca Cenedese 12 Rio/Fall River 21:00.4
2545 Justin Hineline 10 Saint Ambrose Academy 21:00.6
2730 Jack Hazen 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:05.0

[N oo Yo oo X oo Xo oo ko oo XoNoo R oo Yo Yoo ko oo o Yoo R o oo Yoo ko i o oo N o R FO S O NN NG RO EO N NN R KO HS N N N6 Né)



Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Varsity Small

School Results ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2710 Jeremy Schintgen 12 williams Bay 21:07.4
2705 Chayton Gilbert 09 Williams Bay 21:13.1
2712 Derek Wautlet 10 Williams Bay 21:17.9
2526 Dante Graham 11 Rio/Fall River 21:21.3
2360 Logan Zuhlke 09 Pardeeville 21:28.1
2072 Easton Dobson 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 21:32.2
1749 Evan Reifert 09 Belleville 21:39.3
2071 Paul Connolly 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 21:40.5
2734 Austin Wolfe 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:52.2
2731 Ben Kirchman 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:55.1
2357 Scott Reigel 12 Pardeeville 21:58.1
2530 Matt Nelson 11 Rio/Fall River 21:58.5
1755 Mitchell Young 12 Belleville 22:01.0
2551 Nick Zimmerman 10 Saint Ambrose Academy 22:09.3
2073 Kyle Faull 12 lowa-Grant/Highland 22:11.1
1748 Aiden Pottratz 10 Belleville 22:23.6
2119 Carl Wagner 09 Madison Country Day 22:25.2
2549 Cole Rossi 09 Saint Ambrose Academy 22:48.7
2528 Ryan Lang 09 Rio/Fall River 23:00.2
2542 Peter Davies 11 Saint Ambrose Academy 23:08.5
2077 Jacob Soman 11 lowa-Grant/Highland 23:14.4
2711 Sahej Singh 09 Williams Bay 23:42.7
2114 Alec Martin 09 Madison Country Day 23:47.9
2118 Tenny Sharpswain 09 Madison Country Day 24:20.3
2702 Tyler Alheid 12 williams Bay 26:02.2
2524 Jacob Ehlert 12 Rio/Fall River 26:30.2

Pace
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Small
1. 43 Albany
1 3 Tyler Dahl - 11 17:17.5
2 5 Aaron Johnson 12 17:28.1
3 8 Brennan Bloedel 12 17:47.7
4 13 Josh Little 11 18:11.9
5 14 I1saac Halverson 10 18:14.3
6 ( 20) Connor Trow 10 18:41.9
7 ( 31) Jacob Elmer 10 19:03.8
2. 55 Boscobel
1 1 Dakota Kauffman 11 16:43.0
2 7 Seth Laxton 11 17:43.1
3 11 Jordan Molzof 10 18:07.4
4 12 Matthew Fritz 12 18:08.5
5 24 Zach Mindham 12 18:52.0
6 ( 26) Noah Toye 10 18:54.9
7 ( 40) Jack Latham 09 20:03.0
3. 74 Poynette
1 4 Cody Chadwich 11 17:25.1
2 10 Cameron Vinson 12 17:56.1
3 15 Hudson Horn 11 18:15.8
4 22 Will Roberts 11 18:44.6
5 23 Hans Tollaksen 10 18:44.8
6 ( 34) Logan Severson 12 19:27.2
7 ( 53) Kyle Adams 12 20:40.6
4. 108 Lancaster
1 16 Mike Adams - 12 18:26.6
2 18 Tyler Fritz 12 18:31.9
3 19 Josh Schwantes 11 18:36.1
4 27 Austin Mumm 09 18:55.5
5 28 Jordan Jerrett 11 18:57.2
6 ( 38) Cody Frommelt 11 19:53.7
7 ( 45) Hunter Liddell 09 20:16.5
5. 167 Pardeeville
1 17 Daniel Walton 11 18:30.9
2 21 Regan Meierdirk 12 18:43.1
3 36 Nathan Bauer 12 19:40.9
4 44 Seth Stollfus 10 20:10.9
5 49 Dylan Cutsforth 12 20:26.0
6 ( 63) Logan Zuhlke 09 21:28.1
7 ( 69) Scott Reigel 12 21:58.1
6. 191 Belleville
1 2 Tyler Gilbertson 11 17:14.7
2 30 Justin Edge 11 18:58.1
3 46 John Gorski 12 20:19.0
4 48 Jordan Hosler 10 20:25.9
5 65 Evan Reifert 09 21:39.3
6 ( 71) Mitchell Young 12 22:01.0
7 ( 74) Aiden Pottratz 10 22:23.6

School
(17:47.9

(17:54.8

(18:13.3

(18:41.5

Team Score ****

88:59.5 0:56

89:34.0 2:09.

91:06.4 1:19.

93:27.3 0:30

97:31.8 1:55.

98:37.0 4:24.

.8)

0
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_6)

D
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Small

7. 192 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

1 9 Lucas Caminiti 10 17:51.2
2 33 Nate Haugen 12 19:13.3
3 37 Jack Harris 11 19:51.7
4 55 Homer Bollig 11 20:57.0
5 58 Jack Hazen 09 21:05.0
6 ( 67) Austin Wolfe 09 21:52.2
7 ( 68) Ben Kirchman 12 21:55.1
8. 196 Parkview

1 32 Alex Diaz o 10 19:04.4
2 35 Evan Spencer 09 19:30.4
3 39 Mason Spencer 09 19:58.8
4 43 Ben Stockman 12 20:10.8
5 47 Josh Soderstrom 10 20:23.3
6 ( 52) Patrick Engen 11 20:34.9
7 ( 54) Colt Peterson 10 20:55.2
9. 203 lowa-Grant/Highland

1 6 Jordan Jenks o 12 17:39.9
2 25 William McLeer 10 18:54.7
3 42 Benjamin Connolly 11 20:07.8
4 64 Easton Dobson 09 21:32.2
5 66 Paul Connolly 09 21:40.5
6 ( 73) Kyle Faull 12 22:11.1
7 ( 78) Jacob Soman 11 23:14.4
0. 281 Williams Bay

1 50 Michael Butler 11 20:31.0
2 51 Jacob Landgraf 12 20:32.8
3 59 Jeremy Schintgen 12 21:07.4
4 60 Chayton Gilbert 09 21:13.1
5 61 Derek Wautlet 10 21:17.9
6 ( 79) Sahej Singh 09 23:42.7
7 ( 80) Tyler Alheid 12 26:02.2
1. 293 Rio/Fall River

1 29 Rance Meierdirk 12 18:57.4
2 56 Gianluca Cenedese 12 21:00.4
3 62 Dante Graham 11 21:21.3
4 70 Matt Nelson 11 21:58.5
5 76 Ryan Lang 09 23:00.2
6 ( 81) Jacob Ehlert 12 26:30.2
2. 322 Saint Ambrose Academy

1 41 Stephen Carey 11 20:03.7
2 57 Justin Hineline 10 21:00.6
3 72 Nick Zimmerman 10 22:09.3
4 75 Cole Rossi 09 22:48.7
5 77 Peter Davies 11 23:08.5

School

www .accuracetiming.com

Team Score ****

(19:47.7 98:58.2 3:13.8)

(19

(19

(20

1

:49.6

:59.1

:56.5

:15.6

99:07.7 1:18.9)

99:55.1 4:00.6)

104:42.2 0:46.9)

106:17.8 4:02.8)

109:10.8 3:04.8)
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

Wl

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2620 Collin Kraus 11 Stoughton 18:46.5
2331 Benjamin Lokuta 10 Oregon 18:51.8
2330 Joshua Klahn 10 Oregon 18:54.9
2338 Will Sanford 12 Oregon 18:56.3
2341 Jonas Temte 11 Oregon 18:57.5
2653 Ed Zeichert 11 Stoughton 19:01.6
2563 Josh Redfearn 09 Southwestern/Cuba City 19:02.8
2637 Patrick Rilley 12 Stoughton 19:03.7
2326 Sam Horsnell 12 Oregon 19:04.4
2621 Nolan Kraus 09 Stoughton 19:07.7
1712 Logun Parker 09 Albany 19:19.3
2199 Matt Miller 12 Monroe 19:21.1
2184 Brok Bertalot 09 Monroe 19:25.2
2200 Mitch Millner 10 Monroe 19:26.7
1788 Matti Chamier 11 Boscobel 19:37.5
2466 Ben Wilson 09 Platteville 19:40.1
2671 Allistair Harkness 09 Tri State Homeschool 19:41.0
2339 David Shillingstad 11 Oregon 19:45.6
2148 Jared Gillett 10 Marshall 19:46.4
2630 Nathan Moll 10 Stoughton 19:47.2
2233 Stefan Rhode-Humphries 12 Mount Horeb 19:51.9
2195 Andy Johnson 10 Monroe 19:52.7
2449 Sam lIselin 12 Platteville 19:55.3
1925 Kaleb Kapsner 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 19:55.6
2652 Hunter Zaemisch 09 Stoughton 19:57.0
1711 Travis Oliver 10 Albany 19:58.8
2465 Eric Wells 10 Platteville 20:00.1
1789 Dominic Clark 12 Boscobel 20:00.6
1801 Ryan Latham 11 Boscobel 20:02.7
1812 Tyler Waterman 10 Boscobel 20:03.5
1808 Hunter Reynolds 11 Boscobel 20:07.1
2314 Morgan Ballesteros 10 Oregon 20:08.1
1702 Dallas Edmondson 12 Albany 20:08.7
1936 Josh Niesen 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 20:09.0
2434 Justin Brown 11 Platteville 20:09.4
2046 Elijah Skalsky 09 Holy Family 20:09.7
2509 Derek Young 10 Poynette 20:10.1
2618 Brandon Klein 10 Stoughton 20:10.2
2615 Tanner Hanson 09 Stoughton 20:10.4
2335 Justin Owen 11 Oregon 20:11.5
2636 Emmett Post 09 Stoughton 20:13.2
1945 Erik Tolmie 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 20:13.5
2647 lan Trautman 11 Stoughton 20:13.8
2208 Hunter Wild 09 Monroe 20:20.0
2340 James Skiles 12 Oregon 20:20.5
2189 Dj Gersbach 09 Monroe 20:20.6
2503 Kyle Mackey 10 Poynette 20:23.2
2605 Josh Burmeister 11 Stoughton 20:24.2
2201 Alex OTBrien 11 Monroe 20:26.3
2333 Kyle Moen 12 Oregon 20:30.1
2634 Jack Nelson 11 Stoughton 20:31.4
2619 Traeton Kooima 10 Stoughton 20:31.7
2404 Login Swearingen 11 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 20:33.8
2612 Brad Graffin 12 Stoughton 20:35.5
2232 David Mackler 12 Mount Horeb 20:36.3
2642 Derek Schultz 12 Stoughton 20:37.5
2270 Ben Jackson 11 New Glarus/Monticello 20:37.6
1804 Austin Martin 12 Boscobel 20:40.1
2324 Dalton Foor 11 Oregon 20:40.4
2609 Dylan Flynn 12 Stoughton 20:44.1
1861 Sebastian Albermann 12 Clinton 20:45.0
2336 Jackson Pfeffer 10 Oregon 20:46.7
2438 Zach Brunette 09 Platteville 20:47.6

Pace
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys® J

unior Varsity

5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2451 Jacob Klein 12 Platteville 20:48.2
1913 Keaton Harrison 10 Deerfield/Cambridge 20:49.8
1840 Jakob Harper 11 Brodhead/Juda 20:53.8
2261 Cade Beutler 10 New Glarus/Monticello 20:53.9
1916 Nick Huffman 09 Deerfield/Cambridge 20:56.6
1929 Parker Knapp 11 Deerfield/Cambridge 20:56.7
1842 Joey Kleeman 12 Brodhead/Juda 21:00.5
2613 Dylan Gross 10 Stoughton 21:01.5
2436 Jonah Barnet 12 Platteville 21:03.4
1792 Gideon Dalton 09 Boscobel 21:04.4
2196 Alex Koller 11 Monroe 21:07.9
2230 Nick Lamphier 12 Mount Horeb 21:08.0
1706 Garrett Hlavachek 09 Albany 21:09.2
2318 Connor Brickley 09 Oregon 21:09.7
2149 Joe Grady 11 Marshall 21:12.1
2643 Sawyer Smith 09 Stoughton 21:12.5
2460 Alex Sargent 10 Platteville 21:15.1
2458 Will Philipps 11 Platteville 21:18.8
2044 Matthew Erickson 10 Holy Family 21:21.9
2162 Nathan Speropulous 09 Marshall 21:22.4
2263 Thorin Croushore 12 New Glarus/Monticello 21:23.6
1932 Cole Leadholm 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 21:24.4
2237 Matthew Stoddard 09 Mount Horeb 21:25.2
2506 Austin Taylor 11 Poynette 21:26.9
2614 Tanner Gutche 10 Stoughton 21:27.9
2321 Sam Collins 09 Oregon 21:29.1
2153 Jacob Hofmeister 12 Marshall 21:30.9
2076 Wyatt Reeves 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 21:31.6
2225 Logan Arneson 09 Mount Horeb 21:33.9
2329 Pete Kane 12 Oregon 21:34.3
1830 Alex Aguilar 09 Brodhead/Juda 21:37.0
2159 Kyle Nimmo 11 Marshall 21:41.1
2500 Ethan Hutchinson 09 Poynette 21:41.2
2236 Conrad Schult 11 Mount Horeb 21:43.7
2622 Ty Krueger 12 Stoughton 21:44.0
2045 Ryan Ruhle 10 Holy Family 21:44.4
2313 Tait Baldus 09 Oregon 21:44.7
2190 Galen Giese 11 Monroe 21:45.0
1739 Colin Flick 12 Belleville 21:45.3
2611 Giles France 12 Stoughton 21:45.6
2645 Garrett Stepp 12 Stoughton 21:49.6
2206 Josh Smith 10 Monroe 21:50.7
2628 Aaron Meyer 11 Stoughton 21:51.1
1852 Holden Whitledge 09 Brodhead/Juda 21:51.9
2440 Nick Demaree 10 Platteville 21:53.3
2156 Zach Lulling 12 Marshall 21:53.7
2164 Joel Thorsen 09 Marshall 21:56.5
2674 Christian Lepinske 11 Tri State Homeschool 22:07.2
2276 Cole Runde 09 New Glarus/Monticello 22:08.6
2151 Jason Hanna 09 Marshall 22:10.7
2099 Dane MohlImann 11 Lancaster 22:11.1
1790 Hali Cook 11 Boscobel 22:13.2
2381 Zach Draeving 09 Parkview 22:15.4
2626 Lukas Matthews 12 Stoughton 22:16.2
1835 Nick Ciabatti 11 Brodhead/Juda 22:17.7
2732 Matthew Meyer 09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 22:18.9
2353 Brody Horton 09 Pardeeville 22:20.1
1844 Jacob Lengel 09 Brodhead/Juda 22:21.0
1870 Dylan Mueller 09 Clinton 22:22.8
2317 Ben Boerigter 09 Oregon 22:25.1
2651 Kyle Wilkinson 11 Stoughton 22:28.5
2271 Colin McNulty 10 New Glarus/Monticello 22:29.3
1848 Luke Skoumal 09 Brodhead/Juda 22:30.5

Pace
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October 11,

Wl
2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

2501 Ben Lattimer 12 Poynette 22:33.2
2356 Jacob Ott 09 Pardeeville 22:34.3
1847 Carl Semrow 10 Brodhead/Juda 22:34.7
2355 Dylan Oelke 09 Pardeeville 22:35.9
1833 Derrick Burns 11 Brodhead/Juda 22:38.7
1795 Andrew Griesel 09 Boscobel 22:39.6
1967 Tim Mikulcik 11 Edgerton 22:40.8
2675 Bevan Meilssner 11 Tri1 State Homeschool 22:41.8
2459 Adam Roberts 12 Platteville 22:42.5
2525 Hunter Fleiner 12 Rio/Fall River 22:44.0
2327 Sawyer Hughes 09 Oregon 22:44_1
2332 Colin Meidl 09 Oregon 22:45.1
1846 Jack Policastro 10 Brodhead/Juda 22:47.4
2666 Alex Bisbach 12 Tri State Homeschool 22:51.5
1831 Conner Brauer 11 Brodhead/Juda 22:51.8
2323 Charles Donovan 10 Oregon 23:00.3
1741 Max Gerner 09 Belleville 23:05.3
2631 Alec Monien 12 Stoughton 23:07.7
2733 Josh Miller 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:07.7
2098 Brandon Mergan 10 Lancaster 23:08.0
2455 Jarod McMahon 11 Platteville 23:08.2
2638 Levi Robbins 11 Stoughton 23:17.9
2635 Trevor Pope 11 Stoughton 23:22.4
2709 Evan Rees 09 Williams Bay 23:27.8
2648 Quinn Trautman 09 Stoughton 23:28.0
1868 Joe Morouney 09 Clinton 23:28.8
2623 Noah Krumenauer 11 Stoughton 23:30.7
2600 William Ace 11 Stoughton 23:32.3
1912 Cooper Harrison 09 DeerfTield/Cambridge 23:36.2
2352 Daniel Hodgson 09 Pardeeville 23:36.3
2650 Brandon Wheeler 09 Stoughton 23:37.6
2403 Dakota Hoffman 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 23:38.1
2610 Andrew Forrer 12 Stoughton 23:38.3
2445 Patrick Haas 09 Platteville 23:40.6
2265 Levi Dearth 10 New Glarus/Monticello 23:42.1
1805 Tyson Mayne 10 Boscobel 23:44.6
2683 Jonah Unbehaun 10 Tri State Homeschool 23:44.8
1863 Jordan Gustafson 10 Clinton 23:53.0
1946 Gus Wollaeger 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:53.1
2259 Sam Austin 09 New Glarus/Monticello 23:53.8
2670 Tim Gressman 11 Tri State Homeschool 23:56.3
2669 Seth Enz 10 Tri State Homeschool 24:00.4
2668 Andrew Downs 09 Tri State Homeschool 24:02.3
2021 Garrett Belk 09 Evansville 24:06.4
2402 Caleb Carr 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 24:06.7
2532 Mark Wiersma 09 Rio/Fall River 24:20.5
2144 Joey Coleman 09 Marshall 24:23.2
2499 Trevin Horn 09 Poynette 24:25.3
2561 David Lisle 12 Southwestern/Cuba City 24:31.1
2393 Josh Urban 10 Parkview 24:35.7
2320 will Cihla 09 Oregon 24:52.8
2228 Jacob Busher 09 Mount Horeb 24:55.3
2558 Dillon Husemann 10 Southwestern/Cuba City 25:03.3
2496 Shawn Elert 12 Poynette 25:06.7
2029 Wesley Park 12 Evansville 25:07.2
2033 Drew Thompson 09 Evansville 25:11.0
2439 Roy Cornett 10 Platteville 25:12.2
2165 Connor Wacker 09 Marshall 25:19.2
2226 Grady Bandt 09 Mount Horeb 25:20.0
2435 Cody Adams 12 Platteville 25:20.1
2684 Logan Unbehaun 11 Tri State Homeschool 25:26.8
1813 Brandon Wetter 12 Boscobel 25:27.0
2272 Andrew Molencamp 11 New Glarus/Monticello 25:35.6

Pace
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Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time
190 2405 Marcel Timm 10 Pecatonica/ZArgyle 25:36.8
191 2278 Ben Yeiser 09 New Glarus/Monticello 25:50.3
192 1841 Ethan Kallas 11 Brodhead/Juda 26:06.4
193 2452 Sam Klein 09 Platteville 26:14.3
194 2616 Alan Harnack 11 Stoughton 26:39.7
195 2601 Steven Balthazor 10 Stoughton 27:07.4
196 2068 Brandon Bickford 09 lowa-Grant/Highland 27:28.6
197 1910 Matt Fisher 12 Deerfield/Cambridge 28:44.2
198 2704 Titus Frederick 09 Williams Bay 29:03.7
199 2646 Alec Tebon 09 Stoughton 29:04.1
200 2049 Peter Yanke 09 Holy Family 29:31.6
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany, WI

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 22 Oregon (18:57.0
1 2 Benjamin Lokuta 10 18:51.8
2 3 Joshua Klahn 10 18:54.9
3 4 Will Sanford 12 18:56.3
4 5 Jonas Temte 11 18:57.5
5 8 Sam Horsnell 12 19:04.4
6 ( 16) David Shillingstad 11 19:45.6
7 ( 29) Morgan Ballesteros 10 20:08.1
2. 41 Stoughton (19:09.4
1 1 Collin Kraus 11 18:46.5
2 6 Ed Zeichert 11 19:01.6
3 7 Patrick Rilley 12 19:03.7
4 9 Nolan Kraus 09 19:07.7
5 18 Nathan Moll 10 19:47.2
6 ( 23) Hunter Zaemisch 09 19:57.0
7 ( 33) Brandon Klein 10 20:10.2
3. 88 Monroe (19:41.2
1 10 Matt Miller 12 19:21.1
2 11 Brok Bertalot 09 19:25.2
3 12 Mitch Millner 10 19:26.7
4 20 Andy Johnson 10 19:52.7
5 35 Hunter Wild 09 20:20.0
6 ( 36) Dj Gersbach 09 20:20.6
7 ( 38) Alex O"Brien 11 20:26.3
4. 119 Boscobel (19:58.3
1 13 Matti Chamier 11 19:37.5
2 25 Dominic Clark 12 20:00.6
3 26 Ryan Latham 11 20:02.7
4 27 Tyler Waterman 10 20:03.5
5 28 Hunter Reynolds 11 20:07.1
6 ( 41) Austin Martin 12 20:40.1
7 ( 51) Gideon Dalton 09 21:04.4
5. 132 Platteville (20:06.5
1 14 Ben Wilson 09 19:40.1
2 21 Sam lIselin 12 19:55.3
3 24 Eric Wells 10 20:00.1
4 31 Justin Brown 11 20:09.4
5 42 Zach Brunette 09 20:47.6
6 ( 43) Jacob Klein 12 20:48.2
7 ( 50) Jonah Barnet 12 21:03.4
6. 177 Deerfield/Cambridge (20:24.9
1 22 Kaleb Kapsner 10 19:55.6
2 30 Josh Niesen 10 20:09.0
3 34 Erik Tolmie 12 20:13.5
4 44 Keaton Harrison 10 20:49.8
5 47 Nick Huffman 09 20:56.6
6 ( 48) Parker Knapp 11 20:56.7
7 ( 56) Cole Leadholm 12 21:24.4

94:44.9 0O

95:46.7 1

98:25.7 0O

99:51.4 0
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-00.7)

-58.9)

:29.6)

100:32.5 1:07.5)

102:04.5 1:01.0)



Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Baertschi Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

7. 227 Mount Horeb (20:55.1
1 19 Stefan Rhode-Humphries 12 19:51.9
2 39 David Mackler 12 20:36.3
3 52 Nick Lamphier 12 21:08.0
4 57 Matthew Stoddard 09 21:25.2
5 60 Logan Arneson 09 21:33.9
6 ( 64) Conrad Schult 11 21:43.7
7 ( 83) Jacob Busher 09 24:55.3
8. 245 Marshall (21:06.6
1 17 Jared Gillett 10 19:46.4
2 53 Joe Grady 11 21:12.1
3 54 Nathan Speropulous 09 21:22.4
4 59 Jacob Hofmeister 12 21:30.9
5 62 Kyle Nimmo 11 21:41.1
6 ( 66) Zach Lulling 12 21:53.7
7 ( 67) Joel Thorsen 09 21:56.5
9. 264 Poynette (21:15.0
1 32 Derek Young 10 20:10.1
2 37 Kyle Mackey 10 20:23.2
3 58 Austin Taylor 11 21:26.9
4 63 Ethan Hutchinson 09 21:41.2
5 74 Ben Lattimer 12 22:33.2
6 ( 82) Trevin Horn 09 24:25.3
7 ( 84) Shawn Elert 12 25:06.7
0. 282 New Glarus/Monticello (21:30.6
1 40 Ben Jackson 11 20:37.6
2 46 Cade Beutler 10 20:53.9
3 55 Thorin Croushore 12 21:23.6
4 69 Cole Runde 09 22:08.6
5 72 Colin McNulty 10 22:29.3
6 ( 77) Levi Dearth 10 23:42.1
7 ( 79) Sam Austin 09 23:53.8
1. 290 Brodhead/Juda (21:32.2
1 45 Jakob Harper 11 20:53.8
2 49 Joey Kleeman 12 21:00.5
3 61 Alex Aguilar 09 21:37.0
4 65 Holden Whitledge 09 21:51.9
5 70 Nick Ciabatti 11 22:17.7
6 ( 71) Jacob Lengel 09 22:21.0
7 ( 73) Luke Skoumal 09 22:30.5
2. 312 Tri State Homeschool (22:13.3
1 15 Allistair Harkness 09 19:41.0
2 68 Christian Lepinske 11 22:07.2
3 75 Bevan Meissner 11 22:41.8
4 76 Alex Bisbach 12 22:51.5
5 78 Jonah Unbehaun 10 23:44.8
6 ( 80) Tim Gressman 11 23:56.3
7 ( 81) Seth Enz 10 24:00.4

104:35.3

105:32.9

106:14.6

107:33.0

107:40.9

111:06.3

1

-42.0)

:54.7)

-23.1)

:51.7)

:23.9)

-03.8)



Bib#

Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****

Name

1700
2273
2706
1799
2037
1709
1933
1919
1751
1736
2192
2133
1696
2547
1996
1937
1798
1786
1993
1927
1685
1895
1904
2364
1888
1850
2056
1885
2252
2182
2121
2061
1988
2059
1693
1918
2366
1776
2266
2130
2187
1997
1896
1880
2120
2258
1688
1995
2154
1941
2005
2117
1780
1758
2362
2115
2559
2268
2262
1987
1689
2146
2680

Josh Dahl

Adam Nelson
Thomas Korsholm
Dakota Kull
Nicholas Zito
Luke Johnson
Kody Lewellin
Jonathan Jones
Gary Salmela
Josh Bowers
Alex Henry
Claire Huggett
Kirsten Oliver
Dmitry Pinchuk
Gunnar Olstad
Jack Nikolay
Chase Kovars
Caden Buss
Austin Guertin
Avery Kendall
Megan Anderson
Lily Polasky
Olivia Williams
Addisyn Guenther
Mia Knops

Jacob Staffon
William Leone
Ashley Jacobs
Gabbie Sawyer
Tyler Barker
Mya Andrews
Joseph Yanke
Jake Davis
Gabriel Skalsky
Alyssa Knauf
Dane Jensen
Chase Lynch
Abbey Manning
Lucas Fink
Heidi Hellenbrand
Dylan Fahrney
Nick Rusch

Mia Pollasky
Nicole Glesinger
Kyra Andrews
Ryan Austin
Lily Brewer
Connor Masanz
Quinn Killerlain
Clark Rockwell
Sydney McHone
Rohan Shah

Leah Wacker
Randa Bell
Josie Delapp
Tyler Martin
Ethan Kammerude
Garrett Grossen
Simon Blohowiak
Evan Chapados
Kaleigh Dallman
Noah Freeman
Luke Sigwarth
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Team Time

Albany 10:38.8
New Glarus/Monticello 11:09.1
Williams Bay 11:33.4
Boscobel 11:34.8
Evansville 11:44.0
Albany 12:00.0
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:00.3
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:02.9
Belleville 12:15.4
Belleville 12:15.6
Monroe 12:20.7
Marshall 12:21.4
Albany 12:26.4
Saint Ambrose Academy 12:26.9
Edgerton Middle school 12:27.0
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:28.1
Boscobel 12:28.4
Boscobel 12:28.8
Edgerton Middle school 12:29.6
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:31.8
Albany 12:33.0
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:33.3
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:35.8
Pardeeville Middle School 12:41.5
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:42.9
Brodhead/Juda 12:43.3
Holy Family MS 12:45.9
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:47.7
New Glarus/Monticello 12:49.9
Monroe 12:52.9
Marshall 12:53.9
Holy Family MS 12:56.1
Edgerton Middle school 13:00.7
Holy Family MS 13:04.2
Albany 13:04.5
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:05.8
Pardeeville Middle School 13:06.5
Boscobel 13:06.7
New Glarus/Monticello 13:08.5
Marshall 13:09.9
Monroe 13:11.0
Edgerton Middle school 13:11.5
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:12.6
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:13.3
Marshall 13:15.1
New Glarus/Monticello 13:15.2
Albany 13:16.8
Edgerton Middle school 13:17.4
Marshall 13:17.7
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:18.4
Evansville 13:19.4
Madison Country Day 13:20.8
Boscobel 13:21.0
Boscobel 13:21.8
Pardeeville Middle School 13:22.4
Madison Country Day 13:22.6
Southwestern/Cuba City 13:23.0
New Glarus/Monticello 13:26.0
New Glarus/Monticello 13:29.0
Edgerton Middle school 13:29.3
Albany 13:31.1
Marshall 13:38.0
Tri State Homeschool 13:41.8
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Baertschi

Invi

tational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

Wl

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****

Name

1737
1744
2052
2181
2024
2011
1875
2376
2661
2681
2006
1735
1984
2004
2116
1694
1784
2127
1985
1911
2544
1878
1923
2209
1935
2537
1894
1983
1707
2654
2010
1750
1944
1926
1785
2384
2708
1836
2535
1999
2659
2185
1740
1721
1733
1994
1810
1774
2028
1950
1713
2018
2248
1756
1917
1765
1719
2392
2372
1893
1977
1793
2145

Sean Campbell
Brandon Graves
Isaac Erickson
Kennedy Scace
Tyler Hinkle
Abby Rosonke
Megan Bolger
Nadia Flood-Elyafi
Elizabeth Pronschinske
Noah Stader
Ashton Miller
Isabelle Weisberg
Spencer Stanum
Riley Hazard
Drake Moschkau
Haley Knauf
Nathan Beck
Madelyn Frank
Jordan Troeger
Cody Harrison
Joseph Green
Jayme Fisher
Fritz Kaiser
Kendall Wild
Kadin Matheson
Grace Tejeda
Aubrey Pero
Jaden Snell

Clay Hulbert
Rebekah Bendorf
Lindsey Oberdorf
Nathaniel Sack
Simon Shelley
Chris Karlovich
Evan Belz

Grant McMahon
Daniel Rees
Caleb Engen
Naomi OFLeary
Trevor Wilkinson
Bethany Harkness
Jake Brower
Julian Fullbright
Mili Julian
Alexis Walker
Andrew Hansen
Koltin Swenink
Mallory Knoble
Marcial Martinez
Ella Whinney
Nathaniel Ross
Zoe Winter

Molly Molencamp
Erin Beck

Drew Jefferey
Olivia Dremsa
Grace Jaramillo-Hoffman
Anthony Terrones
Emily Bliss
Birkleigh Olstad
Katelyn McCue
Avery Faulkner
Kiana Hellenbrand
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Team Time

Belleville 13:42.3
Belleville 13:43.4
Holy Family MS 13:44.5
Monroe 13:45.3
Evansville 13:45.6
Evansville 13:45.9
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:46.7
Parkview 13:50.6
Tri State Homeschool 13:50.7
Tri State Homeschool 13:51.3
Evansville 13:53.0
Belleville 13:53.1
Edgerton Middle school 13:56.4
Evansville 13:57.0
Madison Country Day 13:57.8
Albany 13:59.1
Boscobel 13:59.2
Marshall 13:59.9
Edgerton Middle school 14:01.2
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:02.4
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:02.7
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:03.6
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:06.0
Monroe 14:06.1
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:06.3
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:06.9
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:09.3
Edgerton Middle school 14:11.4
Albany 14:12.5
Tri State Homeschool 14:15.6
Evansville 14:16.7
Belleville 14:17.4
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:17.8
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:18.2
Boscobel 14:19.5
Parkview 14:19.8
Williams Bay 14:20.1
Brodhead/Juda 14:21.1
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:21.8
Edgerton Middle school 14:25.7
Tri State Homeschool 14:27.3
Monroe 14:30.8
Belleville 14:34.7
Belleville 14:35.2
Belleville 14:35.6
Edgerton Middle school 14:36.2
Boscobel 14:39.8
Boscobel 14:41.9
Evansville 14:43.7
Eagle School 14:44.1
Albany 14:51.6
Evansville 14:52.0
New Glarus/Monticello 14:53.5
Boscobel 14:57.2
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:57.3
Boscobel 15:01.0
Belleville 15:05.5
Parkview 15:13.3
Parkview 15:13.7
Deerfield/Cambridge 15:13.8
Edgerton Middle school 15:16.5
Boscobel 15:18.7
Marshall 15:19.5

Pace
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Baertschi Invitational
Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI

October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ & Boys®™ Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****

Bib# Name Gen Yr Team Time

1990 Vincent Formante M 8 Edgerton Middle school 15:21.9
1754 Alan Woller M 7 Belleville 15:22.0
2107 Maisie Schuessler F 7 Madison Country Day 15:23.0
2177 Jazmyn Mader F 7 Monroe 15:28.9
1928 Caleb Kendall M 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 15:29.4
1757 Hallie Bell F 8 Boscobel 15:32.4
1951 Ben Staeben M 6 Eagle School 15:35.3
1890 Rachel Kornelsen F 7 Deerfield/Cambridge 15:40.3
2548 Josh Prado M 7 Saint Ambrose Academy 15:41.8
2550 Alex Sosa-Lara M 7 Saint Ambrose Academy 15:42.4
2060 Henry Watson M 6 Holy Family MS 15:44 .4
1931 Mitchell Krueger M 8 Deerfield/Cambridge 15:46.7
1699 Jared Brewer M 6 Albany 15:50.1
2058 Reece Ruhle M 6 Holy Family MS 15:50.5
2055 Andrew Leone M 5 Holy Family MS 15:55.4
2656 Melanie Bisbach F 8 Tri State Homeschool 15:57.0
2368 Sara Ott F 5 Pardeeville Middle School 15:57.7
2363 Alexa Dunn F 5 Pardeeville Middle School 15:57.8
2249 Ali Risley F 7 New Glarus/Monticello 15:58.3
1981 Morgan Rutz F 7 Edgerton Middle school 16:02.1
2546 John Marsland M 6 Saint Ambrose Academy 16:03.9
2533 Katie Donohoe F 7 Saint Ambrose Academy 16:08.0
2057 Braden Mayo M 7 Holy Family MS 16:09.0
2131 Haley Horne F 7 Marshall 16:10.5
1690 Jada Flannery F 6 Albany 16:10.6
1992 Nick Gonzales M 7 Edgerton Middle school 16:12.0
1903 Brooke Whiting F 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:12.1
1775 Treena Knoles F 7 Boscobel 16:29.2
2143 Collin Buchanan M 8 Marshall 16:37.6
1802 Jake Laxton M 8 Boscobel 16:41.9
1942 Riley Schneider M 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:48.2
1905 Deluna Wisdom F 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 16:56.0
2660 Hannah Klar F 5 Tri State Homeschool 16:56.8
1986 Allison Ulset F 7 Edgerton Middle school 16:59.2
2113 Adam Hoerl M 7 Madison Country Day 16:59.5
1980 Carley Porter F Edgerton Middle school 16:59.7
1991 Nolan Fox M 7 Edgerton Middle school 17:15.1
1939 Jacob Nottestad M 8 Deerfield/Cambridge 17:26.7
2242 Dee Delforge F 7 New Glarus/Monticello 17:28.8
2054 Justin Kloess M 8 Holy Family MS 17:34.3
2128 Abigail Gillis F 7 Marshall 17:36.3
2007 Sydney Miller F 7 Evansville 17:37.8
2129 Rebekah Harrison F 7 Marshall 17:53.5
1716 Ella Campbell F 7 Belleville 18:11.5
1727 Angelina Parisot F 7 Belleville 18:11.5
1717 Gianna Diaz F 7 Belleville 18:11.9
1908 Spencer Davis M 6 Deerfield/Cambridge 18:13.8
2662 Emily Stader F 7 Tri State Homeschool 18:19.3
2676 Gabe Mennig M 5 Tri State Homeschool 18:28.3
2053 Jakob Kloess M 6 Holy Family MS 18:28.4
2536 Lucy Tansey F 6 Saint Ambrose Academy 18:46.8
2367 Cori McBride F 7 Pardeeville Middle School 19:35.5
1978 Grace Newcomb F 7 Edgerton Middle school 19:59.7
1979 Mackayla Penyak F Edgerton Middle school 20:41.9
1973 Nikole Elroy F 7 Edgerton Middle school 21:44 .4
1972 Shanice Davis F 8 Edgerton Middle school 21:49.3
1914 Haden Hartwig M 7 Deerfield/Cambridge 23:24.6
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany,

October

Wl
11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior High Results ****

Name

1700
2273
2706
1799
2037
1709
1933
1919
1751
1736
2192
2547
1996
1937
1798
1786
1993
1927
1850
2056
2182
2061
1988
2059
1918
2266
2187
1997
2258
1995
2154
1941
2117
2115
2559
2268
2262
1987
2146
2680
1737
1744
2052
2024
2681
2116
1784
1911
2544
1923
2209
1935
1707
1750
1944
1926
1785
2384
2708
1836
1999
2185
1740

Josh Dahl

Adam Nelson
Thomas Korsholm
Dakota Kull
Nicholas Zito
Luke Johnson
Kody Lewellin
Jonathan Jones
Gary Salmela
Josh Bowers
Alex Henry
Dmitry Pinchuk
Gunnar Olstad
Jack Nikolay
Chase Kovars
Caden Buss
Austin Guertin
Avery Kendall
Jacob Staffon
William Leone
Tyler Barker
Joseph Yanke
Jake Davis
Gabriel Skalsky
Dane Jensen
Lucas Fink
Dylan Fahrney
Nick Rusch

Ryan Austin
Connor Masanz
Quinn Killerlain
Clark Rockwell
Rohan Shah
Tyler Martin
Ethan Kammerude
Garrett Grossen
Simon Blohowiak
Evan Chapados
Noah Freeman
Luke Sigwarth
Sean Campbell
Brandon Graves
Isaac Erickson
Tyler Hinkle
Noah Stader
Drake Moschkau
Nathan Beck
Cody Harrison
Joseph Green
Fritz Kaiser
Kendall Wild
Kadin Matheson
Clay Hulbert
Nathaniel Sack
Simon Shelley
Chris Karlovich
Evan Belz

Grant McMahon
Daniel Rees
Caleb Engen
Trevor Wilkinson
Jake Brower
Julian Fullbright
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Team Time Pace

Albany 10:38.8 5:43
New Glarus/Monticello 11:09.1 5:59
Williams Bay 11:33.4 6:12
Boscobel 11:34.8 6:13
Evansville 11:44.0 6:18
Albany 12:00.0 6:27
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:00.3 6:27
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:02.9 6:28
Belleville 12:15.4 6:35
Belleville 12:15.6 6:35
Monroe 12:20.7 6:38
Saint Ambrose Academy 12:26.9 6:41
Edgerton Middle school 12:27.0 6:41
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:28.1 6:42
Boscobel 12:28.4 6:42
Boscobel 12:28.8 6:42
Edgerton Middle school 12:29.6 6:43
Deerfield/Cambridge 12:31.8 6:44
Brodhead/Juda 12:43.3 6:50
Holy Family MS 12:45.9 6:51
Monroe 12:52.9 6:55
Holy Family MS 12:56.1 6:57
Edgerton Middle school 13:00.7 6:59
Holy Family MS 13:04.2 7:01
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:05.8 7:02
New Glarus/Monticello 13:08.5 7:03
Monroe 13:11.0 7:05
Edgerton Middle school 13:11.5 7:05
New Glarus/Monticello 13:15.2 7:07
Edgerton Middle school 13:17.4 7:08
Marshall 13:17.7 7:08
Deerfield/Cambridge 13:18.4 7:09
Madison Country Day 13:20.8 7:10
Madison Country Day 13:22.6 7:11
Southwestern/Cuba City 13:23.0 7:11
New Glarus/Monticello 13:26.0 7:13
New Glarus/Monticello 13:29.0 7:14
Edgerton Middle school 13:29.3 7:15
Marshall 13:38.0 7:19
Tri State Homeschool 13:41.8 7:21
Belleville 13:42.3 7:22
Belleville 13:43.4 7:22
Holy Family MS 13:44.5 7:23
Evansville 13:45.6 7:23
Tri State Homeschool 13:51.3 7:26
Madison Country Day 13:57.8 7:30
Boscobel 13:59.2 7:31
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:02.4 7:32
Saint Ambrose Academy 14:02.7 7:33
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:06.0 7:34
Monroe 14:06.1 7:34
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:06.3 7:34
Albany 14:12.5 7:38
Belleville 14:17.4 7:40
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:17.8 7:41
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:18.2 7:41
Boscobel 14:19.5 7:42
Parkview 14:19.8 7:42
Williams Bay 14:20.1 7:42
Brodhead/Juda 14:21.1 7:42
Edgerton Middle school 14:25.7 7:45
Monroe 14:30.8 7:48
Belleville 14:34.7 7:50
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Baertschi

Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm
Albany, WI

October

11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior High Results ****

Name

1994
1810
2028
1713
1917
2392
1793
1990
1754
1928
1951
2548
2550
2060
1931
1699
2058
2055
2546
2057
1992
2143
1802
1942
2113
1991
1939
2054
1908
2676
2053
1914

Andrew Hansen
Koltin Swenink
Marcial Martinez
Nathaniel Ross
Drew Jefferey
Anthony Terrones
Avery Faulkner
Vincent Formante
Alan Woller
Caleb Kendall
Ben Staeben

Josh Prado

Alex Sosa-Lara
Henry Watson
Mitchell Krueger
Jared Brewer
Reece Ruhle
Andrew Leone
John Marsland
Braden Mayo

Nick Gonzales
Collin Buchanan
Jake Laxton
Riley Schneider
Adam Hoerl

Nolan Fox

Jacob Nottestad
Justin Kloess
Spencer Davis
Gabe Mennig
Jakob Kloess
Haden Hartwig

NOUIOONNO0ONNOUIOO0O0OON~NOONO0OONN~N000oN

Team Time Pace

Edgerton Middle school 14:36.2 7:51
Boscobel 14:39.8 7:52
Evansville 14:43.7 7:55
Albany 14:51.6 7:59
Deerfield/Cambridge 14:57.3 8:02
Parkview 15:13.3 8:10
Boscobel 15:18.7 8:13
Edgerton Middle school 15:21.9 8:15
Belleville 15:22.0 8:15
Deerfield/Cambridge 15:29.4 8:19
Eagle School 15:35.3 8:22
Saint Ambrose Academy 15:41.8 8:26
Saint Ambrose Academy 15:42.4 8:26
Holy Family MS 15:44_.4 8:27
Deerfield/Cambridge 15:46.7 8:28
Albany 15:50.1 8:30
Holy Family MS 15:50.5 8:30
Holy Family MS 15:55.4 8:33
Saint Ambrose Academy 16:03.9 8:38
Holy Family MS 16:09.0 8:40
Edgerton Middle school 16:12.0 8:42
Marshall 16:37.6 8:56
Boscobel 16:41.9 8:58
Deerfield/Cambridge 16:48.2 9:01
Madison Country Day 16:59.5 9:07
Edgerton Middle school 17:15.1 9:16
Deerfield/Cambridge 17:26.7 9:22
Holy Family MS 17:34.3 9:26
Deerfield/Cambridge 18:13.8 9:47
Tri State Homeschool 18:28.3 9:55
Holy Family MS 18:28.4 9:55
Deerfield/Cambridge 23:24.6 12:34



Baertschi Invitational

Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior High Team Score ****

1. 61 Deerfield/Cambridge (12:25.8
1 5 Kody Lewellin 7 12:00.3

2 6 Jonathan Jones 6 12:02.9

3 12 Jack Nikolay 6 12:28.1

4 16 Avery Kendall 8 12:31.8

5 22 Dane Jensen 7 13:05.8

6 ( 28) Clark Rockwell 7 13:18.4

7 ( 36) Cody Harrison 6 14:02.4

2. 98 Edgerton Middle school (12:53.3
1 1i_ Gunnar Olstad o 12:27.0 o

2 15 Austin Guertin 12:29.6

3 20 Jake Davis 7 13:00.7

4 25 Nick Rusch 13:11.5

5 27 Connor Masanz 13:17.4

6 ( 31) Evan Chapados 13:29.3

7 ( 42) Trevor Wilkinson 7 14:25.7

3. 106 Boscobel (12:58.2
1 3 Dakota Kull o 8 11:34.8

2 13 Chase Kovars 8 12:28.4

3 14 Caden Buss 8 12:28.8

4 35 Nathan Beck 6 13:59.2

5 41 Evan Belz 6 14:19.5

6 ( 45) Koltin Swenink 8 14:39.8

7 ( 47) Avery Faulkner 6 15:18.7

4. 110 New Glarus/Monticello (12:53.6
1 2 Adam Nelson N 7 11:09.1

2 23 Lucas Fink 7 13:08.5

3 26 Ryan Austin 7 13:15.2

4 29 Garrett Grossen 7 13:26.0

5 30 Simon Blohowiak 7 13:29.0

5. 120 Belleville (13:14.9
1 ;_ Gary Salmela o 8 12:15.4 o

2 8 Josh Bowers 8 12:15.6

3 32 Sean Campbell 7 13:42.3

4 33 Brandon Graves 7 13:43.4

5 40 Nathaniel Sack 7 14:17.4

6 ( 44) Julian Fullbright 7 14:34.7

7 ( 48) Alan Woller 7 15:22.0

6. 132 Monroe (13:24.3
1 9 Alex Henry o 6 12:20.7

2 18 Tyler Barker 7 12:52.9

3 24 Dylan Fahrney 7 13:11.0

4 38 Kendall Wild 6 14:06.1

5 43 Jake Brower 7 14:30.8

62:08.9

64:26.2

64:50.7

64:27.8

66:14.1

67:01.5

_5)

-4)

.7

_9)

_.0)

_1)



Albany High School - Baertschi/Keepers Farm

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Junior High Team Score ****

Baertschi Invitational

Albany, WI
October 11, 2014

www .accuracetiming.com

(13:39.1 68:15.1 2:58.5)

7. 142 Holy Family MS

1 17 William Leone 7 12:45.9
2 19 Joseph Yanke 6 12:56.1

3 21 Gabriel Skalsky 5 13:04.2

4 34 lsaac Erickson 7 13:44.5

5 51 Henry Watson 6 15:44.4

6 ( 53) Reece Ruhle 6 15:50.5

7 ( 54) Andrew Leone 5 15:55.4

8. 142 Albany

1 1 Josh Dahl N 8 10:38.8
2 4 Luke Johnson 6 12:00.0

3 39 Clay Hulbert 6 14:12.5

4 46 Nathaniel Ross 7 14:51.6

5 52 Jared Brewer 6 15:50.1

9. 201 Saint Ambrose Academy

1 10 Dmitry Pinchuk 8 12:26.9
2 37 Joseph Green 7 14:02.7

3 49 Josh Prado 7 15:41.8

4 50 Alex Sosa-Lara 7 15:42.4

5 55 John Marsland 6 16:03.9



